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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCOR-OH SRBoccio, Mia1 24.79   14

TPA-LE FRStowe, Eleanore2 26.27   11

CWI-OH SRHamilton, Emma3 26.53   10

CHI-LE SRJohansen, Sarah4 26.79   9

PICC-OH JREagle, Rowan A5 26.84   8

SMF FRBrown, Livie6 27.12   6

PICC-OH FRHummel, Harper7 27.17   4

DOB-OH FRWu, Noel K8 28.14   3

CBH-US SOHarshaw, Addison*9 28.27   1.5

DOB-OH FRBunnell, Savannah L*9 28.27   1.5

TPA-LE JRKelley, Marie R11 28.82

DOB-OH SOBurton, Livy M12 29.08

CBH-US FRMularcik, Kirsten13 29.11

DOB-OH JRFowler, Kalei M14 29.37

PICC-OH SRSturgill, Aubrey G15 29.42

WPHS-WV FRLief, Leah16 29.46

PKHS-WV SRFarinash, Lily E17 29.49

NEW-OH JRTracy, Isabelle18 29.65

DHA-OH JRArtemus, Cate19 29.66

SMF SOMetz, Teri20 29.88

DOB-OH SORode, Taylor A21 29.98

DHA-OH SOOkoneski, Ella22 30.01

DOB-OH JRWallace, Berkeley *23 30.02

PLH-OH SRCourtright, Aubrey24 30.23

MHS-OH JRMcNeal, Kipplyn25 30.26

CLE-LE SRKing, Claire26 30.27

DHA-OH FRDoty, Breck27 30.36

CHI-LE JRCunningham, Reina28 30.62

CBH-US SOStewart, London29 30.80

CUN-LE SOScarberry, Layla30 30.89

PKHS-WV FRYoungstrom, Ingrid C31 30.92

CLE-LE SRZander, Harley32 30.93

DHA-OH JRJurecko, Clare33 31.00

MVE-OH SRZimmerman, Taylor*34 31.07

SMF SOGarman, Leah*34 31.07

CWI-OH JROrtiz, Alivia36 31.44

CUN-LE SODollison, Alyssa37 31.64

DSC-OH FRBurch, Campbell38 31.80

CBH-US FRGalbreath, Abigail39 31.89

DHA-OH FRSeslar, Stella40 31.94

TPA-LE FRDavis, Addisyn41 32.05

DHA-OH FRGasaway, Audrey42 32.08

SMF SRO'Hara, Alaina43 32.10

DOB-OH SRMcLeod, Lucy E44 32.19

DHA-OH FRBarnes, Alaina45 32.28

MVE-OH SRLebold, Elizabeth46 32.55

WPHS-WV SRParks, Mallory47 32.56

HLA-OH JRAntunes, Khloe48 32.78

SMF FRTreptow, Emily49 33.00

CBH-US JRKline, Alexis50 33.01

BLU-OH FRShultz, Emily51 33.22

WPHS-WV FRBrammer, Julie*52 33.31

SMF SRGarman, Hannah*52 33.31

CBH-US FRStecklein, Charli54 33.44

DOB-OH FRShenoy, Nisha P55 33.51

ZMA JRHirtle, Madison E56 33.63

CUN-LE FRStark, Jordyn57 33.64

BLU-OH FRMichelsen, Mya58 33.67

PICC-OH JRBishop, Payton R59 33.73

CWI-OH SODickison, Lexie60 33.79

TPA-LE JRWotschka, Norah F61 33.80

WHS-OH SRJenkins, Zaidia62 33.81

SMF SRLaws, MaKenna63 33.94

LCOR-OH SOSan Flilippo, Abigail*64 33.99

PICC-OH SRFields, Kadence*64 33.99

CUN-LE SOWelch, Mackenzie66 34.12

DOB-OH FRDurkop, Marissa A67 34.14

CUN-LE SOWente, Emily68 34.17

BLU-OH JRMcCoy, Alexis69 34.20

CHI-LE FRJones, Maxene70 34.25

CUN-LE JRHoward, Emma71 34.35

DOB-OH SRWester, Carly A72 34.42

MVE-OH SRTooley, Audrey*73 34.50

VINW-LE SOWeatherholt, Emma*73 34.50

CBH-US SRJones, Aliyah*73 34.50

CHI-LE JRStangle, Meilah76 34.78

PLH-OH SOSagle, Emma77 34.84

ZWM-OH SORandles, Raegan78 34.90

CBH-US FRGalbreath, Charlotte79 34.96

HLA-OH FRMarietta, Rehgan80 35.06

PICC-OH FRVansant, Autumn L81 35.16

PLH-OH JRCaraballo-Avendano, Katherin82 35.28

CWI-OH SRLybarger, Makenna83 35.64

CWI-OH FRDaniel, Bailey84 35.66

CWI-OH FRViola, Josie85 35.73

CHI-LE SOOyer, Kailey86 35.76

HLA-OH FRGardner, Robyn87 35.90

CLE-LE SRDisbennett, Danica88 35.92

VINW-LE JRRuth, Maya89 36.08

CWI-OH SRRapp, Avery90 36.16

CHI-LE FRThompson, Brooklyn91 36.18

WHS-OH SRStaley, Lia92 36.29

CBH-US FRBaranek, Amara93 36.36

NEW-OH FRDeVore, Courtney94 36.46

MVE-OH FRBuena, Olivia95 36.56

DHA-OH FRCourtright, Maddie96 36.66

VINW-LE SOMorris, Cadence97 36.77

DHA-OH SRD'Arcangelo, Nikki98 36.99

CWI-OH SRCordle, Zoey*99 37.23

CBH-US FRHoylman, Valerie*99 37.23

HLA-OH JRSmith, Aubree*101 37.31

WHS-OH SRDia, Maguette*101 37.31

WPHS-WV FRBowman, Syhara103 37.43

VINW-LE JRSpence, Karlee104 37.52

CHI-LE FRAmes, Lily105 37.76

CWI-OH SRPreston, Sophia106 37.92

PKHS-WV FRJones, Emily107 37.95

MVE-OH SOBleiler, Amelia108 37.97

HLA-OH JRHart, Alesha109 38.08

WPHS-WV JRSayre, Bella110 38.12

WHS-OH FRFriedrich, Hannah111 38.14



Ohio Swimming LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 2

2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NEW-OH JRReed, Makayla112 38.19

ZWM-OH SORose, Genna113 38.28

GMA-OH SRReed, Kei Kei114 38.31

CUN-LE SOHill, Hannah115 38.38

HEK-OH FREzzarouali, Reem116 38.41

MHS-OH JRGast, Moira117 38.67

MVE-OH FREmig, Molly118 38.84

NEW-OH FRZeller, Lily119 39.14

PKHS-WV SODavis, Stella C120 39.17

VINW-LE JRPettit, Lilly121 39.23

WPHS-WV FRBunce, Leah*122 39.75

ZRO JRGolden, Julia*122 39.75

MVE-OH SRBrodie, Evi124 39.82

PKHS-WV SORichmond, Willow J125 40.01

WPHS-WV JRSzerszen, Rylie126 40.72

WPHS-WV FREmmons, Temperance127 41.07

CUN-LE FRCochenour, Jerzee128 41.33

HLA-OH FRGlaser, Hadlee129 41.84

LFU-LE FRWolfe, Layla130 42.05

GMA-OH FRKimball, Amora131 42.15

WHS-OH SOCannon, Ruthie132 42.39

SMF JRFuchik, Briana133 43.22

MHS-OH FRGast, Sophie134 43.98

HLA-OH FRTurner, LJ135 45.73

DHA-OH FRBrook, Rachel136 46.08

PLH-OH FRMulugeta, Selamawit Y137 46.09

BRV-LE SOBailey, Almone138 46.24

CHI-LE FRThompson, Cody139 46.87

GMA-OH FRTrejo Leon, Ivana140 46.94

NEW-OH FRDutiel, Ally141 50.90

LFU-LE SOBorah, Karah142 51.41

DOB-OH FRAlsulaiman, Sana A143 57.98

DHA-OH FRKollas, Genevieve G144 1:02.28

NEW-OH FRWright, Agnes145 1:02.59

DOB-OH FRMallinak, Ana M--- DQ

SMF FRLaser, Lucy--- NS

DHA-OH SODivelbiss, Hadley--- NS

DOB-OH FRKeskar, Sara--- NS

LCOR-OH FRXavier Satheesh, Hanita--- NS

GMA-OH FRCapellan Pena, Genesis--- NS

ZWM-OH SOGebhart, Alana--- NS

CBH-US SOMateru, Alejandra--- NS

CWI-OH SRRichey, Kate--- SCR

TPA-LE JRLachman, Elly--- SCR

BRV-LE SRSomerville, Emma--- SCR

PKHS-WV FRLowe, Emma C--- SCR

CWI-OH FRRapp, Kerrigan--- SCR

CUN-LE SOHull, Haylee--- SCR

CUN-LE JRReisinger, Annah--- SCR

BRV-LE SOValdez, Virginia--- SCR

GMA-OH SOWright, Hope--- SCR

DHA-OH SRPollard, Katherine--- SCR

GMA-OH SOWright, Faith--- SCR

DHA-OH SRClark, Faith--- SCR

CWI-OH SOSteitz, Chelsea--- SCR

DHA-OH SRPeters, Reagan--- SCR

 
Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DOB-OH FRCraig, Sophia E1 55.18   14

26.63 55.18

TPA-LE SRFridrich, Katelin R2 56.48   11

27.25 56.48

DOB-OH FRBook, Clara M3 58.71   10

27.45 58.71

DSC-OH FRDyussemaliyeva, Laila4 59.28   9

28.09 59.28

WPHS-WV SRGeorge, Molly5 59.38   8

28.65 59.38

PICC-OH JREagle, Rowan A6 59.84   6

27.95 59.84

PICC-OH FRHummel, Harper7 1:00.41   4

28.79 1:00.41

DOB-OH FRBunnell, Savannah L8 1:00.60   3

29.65 1:00.60

CWI-OH FRKlamorick, Quinn9 1:00.87   2

29.24 1:00.87

SMF FRBrown, Livie10 1:01.35   1

30.24 1:01.35

BLU-OH SRShultz, Suzie11 1:01.49

28.71 1:01.49

PKHS-WV SRVann, Adelaide12 1:01.61

29.19 1:01.61

DOB-OH FRCobbs, Addie M13 1:02.86

30.53 1:02.86

DOB-OH SREbare, Addy T14 1:03.00

30.40 1:03.00

DHA-OH JRArtemus, Cate15 1:03.12

30.79 1:03.12

DOB-OH FRWu, Noel K16 1:03.14

29.69 1:03.14

PKHS-WV JRJones, Lily17 1:03.57

29.96 1:03.57

BRV-LE SOLusher, Eden18 1:03.68

30.57 1:03.68

DHA-OH SRCellar, Laney19 1:03.70

30.25 1:03.70

CWI-OH SOCoffey, Elena20 1:04.09

30.56 1:04.09

CBH-US SOSummers, Deryn21 1:04.28

30.18 1:04.28

CWI-OH JRVoss, Lila22 1:04.70

30.54 1:04.70

SMF SOHarmon, Taylor23 1:06.05

31.22 1:06.05

WPHS-WV FRLief, Leah24 1:06.80

31.71 1:06.80

DOB-OH JRWallace, Berkeley *25 1:06.87

31.11 1:06.87

DOB-OH FRCoburn, Kyla G26 1:07.75

31.38 1:07.75
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Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WHS-OH JRSchaefer, Anna27 1:07.93

32.73 1:07.93

DHA-OH JRJurecko, Clare28 1:08.05

32.27 1:08.05

WPHS-WV JRLandini, Ella29 1:08.23

32.44 1:08.23

SMF FRWestover, Kaylin30 1:08.78

32.50 1:08.78

NEW-OH JRTracy, Isabelle31 1:09.26

33.09 1:09.26

SMF SOGarman, Leah32 1:09.49

SMF FRYoung, Izzy33 1:09.86

33.76 1:09.86

SMF FRMiller, Avery34 1:09.96

33.71 1:09.96

VINW-LE JRGreenwalt, Vera35 1:10.07

32.31 1:10.07

MVE-OH SRZimmerman, Taylor36 1:10.29

32.97 1:10.29

SMF SRO'Hara, Alaina37 1:10.41

33.04 1:10.41

SMF FRAguilar, Sophia38 1:10.51

34.19 1:10.51

DOB-OH FRShenoy, Nisha P39 1:10.66

34.46 1:10.66

PLH-OH SODiawara, Helen40 1:11.03

34.31 1:11.03

CBH-US FRGalbreath, Abigail41 1:11.10

32.54 1:11.10

DHA-OH FRSeslar, Stella42 1:11.57

35.11 1:11.57

MVE-OH SOEaton, Bella43 1:11.61

34.31 1:11.61

DSC-OH FRRester, Katie44 1:11.84

34.00 1:11.84

DOB-OH SRMcLeod, Lucy E45 1:12.77

35.01 1:12.77

CBH-US SOStewart, London46 1:12.85

34.55 1:12.85

DHA-OH SOMurray, Olivia47 1:12.96

35.02 1:12.96

DSC-OH FRBurch, Campbell48 1:13.25

34.42 1:13.25

VINW-LE SRBonnette, Bralynn49 1:13.49

34.89 1:13.49

SMF JRLaws, Bristol50 1:13.83

35.37 1:13.83

DHA-OH FRGasaway, Audrey51 1:13.85

36.51 1:13.85

MVE-OH SRLebold, Elizabeth52 1:13.89

34.85 1:13.89

ZMA JRHirtle, Madison E53 1:14.46

36.48 1:14.46

MVE-OH JRHaddix, Cora54 1:14.66

35.37 1:14.66

ZMA SORusnak, Olivia55 1:14.86

34.53 1:14.86

ZWM-OH SOGebhart, Alana56 1:15.23

33.50 1:15.23

CWI-OH JRBates, Sarah57 1:15.63

35.19 1:15.63

CLE-LE SRPeters, Rachel58 1:15.81

35.62 1:15.81

TPA-LE SRKotses, Kate59 1:16.16

36.16 1:16.16

CLE-LE SRKing, Claire60 1:16.24

PLH-OH SOSagle, Emma61 1:16.28

36.46 1:16.28

CBH-US FRStecklein, Charli62 1:16.38

35.98 1:16.38

PICC-OH FRVansant, Autumn L63 1:17.34

36.61 1:17.34

CBH-US SRJones, Aliyah64 1:17.95

1:18.05 1:17.95

MVE-OH FRMcFarlane, Naomi65 1:18.29

35.90 1:18.29

CHI-LE FRThompson, Brooklyn66 1:18.39

36.26 1:18.39

DOB-OH SRWester, Carly A67 1:18.48

38.39 1:18.48

CHI-LE JRStangle, Meilah68 1:18.89

38.20 1:18.89

DOB-OH FRDurkop, Marissa A69 1:19.37

36.96 1:19.37

NEW-OH JRKoser, Lauren70 1:19.62

37.34 1:19.62

CBH-US FRPlank, Olivia71 1:19.83

37.30 1:19.83

PICC-OH SRFields, Kadence72 1:20.03

39.10 1:20.03

ZWM-OH SORose, Genna73 1:20.11

37.45 1:20.11

CWI-OH FRViola, Josie74 1:20.20

37.96 1:20.20

CBH-US FRGalbreath, Charlotte75 1:20.22

37.39 1:20.22

MVE-OH SRTooley, Audrey76 1:20.28

38.16 1:20.28

SMF FRGarfield, Mia77 1:20.33

38.50 1:20.33

HLA-OH JRSmith, Aubree78 1:20.37

38.92 1:20.37

WPHS-WV SOParks, Alli79 1:20.94

37.85 1:20.94

LCOR-OH SOAhluwalia, Alisha80 1:20.95

37.50 1:20.95

CHI-LE SOOyer, Kailey81 1:22.06

38.04 1:22.06

WPHS-WV SOGreathouse, Caroline82 1:22.48

39.43 1:22.48

DHA-OH SRD'Arcangelo, Nikki83 1:22.61

39.35 1:22.61
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WPHS-WV FRBrammer, Julie84 1:22.76

38.49 1:22.76

DHA-OH FRCourtright, Maddie85 1:22.77

39.29 1:22.77

MVE-OH FRVanderpool, Bailey86 1:22.97

39.97 1:22.97

CUN-LE SOWelch, Mackenzie87 1:23.08

35.26 1:23.08

VINW-LE SOMorris, Cadence88 1:23.90

39.07 1:23.90

CLE-LE SRDisbennett, Danica89 1:24.43

39.52 1:24.43

LFU-LE FREveland, Lilly90 1:24.54

38.74 1:24.54

PKHS-WV FRJones, Emily91 1:24.55

WHS-OH FRFriedrich, Hannah92 1:24.57

39.60 1:24.57

FAD-LE JRHalm, Lily G93 1:24.74

40.37 1:24.74

CLE-LE SRKohli, Madeline94 1:24.90

40.50 1:24.90

HLA-OH FRMarietta, Rehgan95 1:24.93

40.90 1:24.93

PLH-OH JRCaraballo-Avendano, Katherin96 1:25.21

39.32 1:25.21

CWI-OH SRRapp, Avery97 1:25.22

40.28 1:25.22

CUN-LE SOWente, Emily98 1:25.53

41.65 1:25.53

CLE-LE SOBlair, Josie99 1:25.59

41.37 1:25.59

BLU-OH SOSlaby, Valarie100 1:26.33

41.61 1:26.33

CBH-US FRHoylman, Valerie*101 1:26.61

42.62 1:26.61

DOB-OH FRMallinak, Ana M*101 1:26.61

38.58 1:26.61

WPHS-WV FRBowman, Syhara103 1:26.81

41.73 1:26.81

WHS-OH SRDia, Maguette104 1:27.23

39.30 1:27.23

ZRO JRGolden, Julia105 1:27.30

40.89 1:27.30

MVE-OH FRBuena, Olivia106 1:27.70

HLA-OH FRGardner, Robyn107 1:27.77

43.34 1:27.77

VINW-LE JRSpence, Karlee108 1:27.94

44.34 1:27.94

CUN-LE FRCochenour, Jerzee109 1:28.28

CWI-OH SRPreston, Sophia110 1:28.48

40.92 1:28.48

CHI-LE FRAmes, Lily111 1:28.57

42.15 1:28.57

NEW-OH JRReed, Makayla112 1:28.66

BRV-LE SRReitmire, Zuylume113 1:29.60

40.38 1:29.60

GMA-OH FRKimball, Amora114 1:31.89

42.14 1:31.89

WPHS-WV FRBunce, Leah115 1:34.61

45.88 1:34.61

VINW-LE JRPettit, Lilly116 1:35.27

47.08 1:35.27

HLA-OH FRGlaser, Hadlee117 1:35.88

44.77 1:35.88

WHS-OH SRJenkins, Zaidia118 1:36.03

1:19.41 1:36.03

WPHS-WV FREmmons, Temperance119 1:36.13

46.16 1:36.13

BLU-OH JRMcCoy, Alexis120 1:36.60

1:19.10 1:36.60

MVE-OH JRFrazer, Joslin121 1:38.39

45.63 1:38.39

SMF JRFuchik, Briana122 1:42.12

46.00 1:42.12

GMA-OH FRTrejo Leon, Ivana123 1:43.34

PLH-OH FRMulugeta, Selamawit Y124 1:43.55

CHI-LE FRThompson, Cody125 1:53.38

55.03 1:53.38

ZMA FRCalendine, Paige126 2:17.72

DHA-OH SODivelbiss, Hadley--- NS

GMA-OH FRCapellan Pena, Genesis--- NS

DOB-OH FRKeskar, Sara--- NS

CBH-US SOBering, Jemma--- NS

LCOR-OH FRXavier Satheesh, Hanita--- NS

CBH-US SOMateru, Alejandra--- NS

CUN-LE SOHill, Hannah--- NS

DOB-OH SRCoverdale, Anna C--- NS

PKHS-WV SODavis, Stella C--- NS

SMF FRLaser, Lucy--- NS

CUN-LE JRReisinger, Annah--- SCR

TPA-LE JRLachman, Elly--- SCR

GMA-OH SOLopez, Kaylee--- SCR

GMA-OH SOKrafft, Addison--- SCR

CWI-OH FRRapp, Kerrigan--- SCR

LCOR-OH JRConforti, Isabella--- SCR

CWI-OH SOSteitz, Chelsea--- SCR

BRV-LE SRSomerville, Emma--- SCR

DHA-OH SRClark, Faith--- SCR

DHA-OH SRPollard, Katherine--- SCR

PKHS-WV FRLowe, Emma C--- SCR

GMA-OH SOWright, Hope--- SCR

GMA-OH SOWright, Faith--- SCR

DHA-OH SRPeters, Reagan--- SCR

CUN-LE FRStark, Jordyn--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DHA-OH JRWelsh, Chloe1 2:05.44   14

28.07 59.12 1:32.01 2:05.44

DHA-OH FRHanks, Courtney E2 2:07.05   11

29.13 1:01.21 1:34.11 2:07.05
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Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SMF FRBaker, Ella3 2:09.70   10

30.84 1:03.20 1:36.72 2:09.70

ZMA JRHawk, Leila G4 2:10.32   9

30.03 1:02.71 1:36.69 2:10.32

TPA-LE FRPorterfield, Neva5 2:11.23   8

29.76 1:02.65 1:36.96 2:11.23

DOB-OH SOBurton, Livy M6 2:15.17   6

30.32 1:04.01 1:39.75 2:15.17

BRV-LE SOLusher, Eden7 2:17.17   4

33.23 1:08.82 1:43.49 2:17.17

LCOR-OH JRConforti, Isabella8 2:19.25   3

31.77 1:06.95 1:43.61 2:19.25

DHA-OH JRThoman, Dori9 2:20.03   2

31.76 1:06.85 1:43.74 2:20.03

MVE-OH SRRush, Lucy10 2:21.18   1

31.94 1:08.08 1:45.24 2:21.18

DOB-OH SREbare, Addy T11 2:22.16

33.25 1:09.41 1:46.10 2:22.16

WHS-OH JRSchaefer, Anna12 2:28.70

33.53 1:11.46 1:50.22 2:28.70

VINW-LE SRCaldwell, Karinna13 2:29.64

32.98 1:11.00 1:51.59 2:29.64

BLU-OH JRHoisington, Brin-Leigh14 2:30.59

33.96 1:11.67 1:51.64 2:30.59

WPHS-WV JRLandini, Ella15 2:33.21

33.88 1:12.57 1:53.14 2:33.21

PKHS-WV SOKalika, Kayley K16 2:33.55

34.99 1:13.17 1:53.16 2:33.55

SMF FRWestover, Kaylin17 2:33.67

34.70 1:13.48 1:54.02 2:33.67

WPHS-WV SOEdgmon, Kinsley18 2:38.71

36.73 1:18.17 2:00.28 2:38.71

SMF SOHarmon, Kendall19 2:38.83

34.94 1:14.78 1:57.68 2:38.83

WPHS-WV SOGreen, El20 2:39.79

37.21 1:17.83 2:00.31 2:39.79

SMF FRAguilar, Sophia21 2:40.28

36.49 1:18.21 2:00.85 2:40.28

PKHS-WV FRFarinash, Sammie A22 2:43.32

37.23 1:19.17 2:02.69 2:43.32

ZMA SORusnak, Olivia23 2:44.66

34.50 1:15.01 2:00.22 2:44.66

VINW-LE JRIreland, Briege24 2:46.03

37.18 1:19.85 2:03.89 2:46.03

TPA-LE SRKotses, Kate25 2:46.73

36.41 1:19.30 2:03.91 2:46.73

MHS-OH SRStyer, Estella26 2:47.00

35.85 1:18.73 2:03.80 2:47.00

CBH-US FRPlank, Olivia27 2:48.38

38.32 1:23.09 2:07.52 2:48.38

MVE-OH JRHaddix, Cora28 2:48.95

39.13 1:22.24 2:08.02 2:48.95

HLA-OH JRAntunes, Khloe29 2:49.57

37.00 1:20.46 2:07.09 2:49.57

VINW-LE SRBonnette, Bralynn30 2:49.67

34.91 1:18.40 2:05.84 2:49.67

SMF JRLaws, Bristol31 2:49.83

36.45 1:18.45 2:04.99 2:49.83

HLA-OH JRWeekly, Adison32 2:50.61

39.86 1:22.98 2:08.71 2:50.61

CWI-OH SRLybarger, Makenna33 2:59.50

40.86 1:27.27 2:14.80 2:59.50

CWI-OH SRCordle, Zoey34 3:00.40

41.08 1:27.53 2:16.17 3:00.40

HLA-OH JRMeldau, Milly35 3:01.23

42.05 1:29.40 2:17.91 3:01.23

CWI-OH JROrtiz, Alivia36 3:01.26

44.02 1:31.34 2:19.91 3:01.26

NEW-OH JRKoser, Lauren37 3:04.17

39.49 1:26.23 2:17.44 3:04.17

BRV-LE SRBarcus, Lila38 3:05.09

40.88 1:28.29 2:18.05 3:05.09

SMF FRGarfield, Mia39 3:07.24

39.58 1:27.11 2:19.92 3:07.24

LFU-LE JRAnkrom, Ava40 3:09.82

43.32 1:31.78 3:09.82

WPHS-WV SOGreathouse, Caroline41 3:13.28

42.74 1:32.01 2:24.38 3:13.28

BLU-OH JRSlaby, Heather E42 3:13.39

45.89 1:36.74 2:29.07 3:13.39

WPHS-WV JRSayre, Bella43 3:24.75

42.50 1:34.75 2:31.90 3:24.75

CLE-LE SOBlair, Josie44 3:25.43

44.35 1:35.41 2:30.57 3:25.43

GMA-OH SRGacnik, Savannah45 3:28.69

44.97 1:37.88 3:28.69

MVE-OH JRFrazer, Joslin46 3:30.58

45.53 1:38.27 2:35.60 3:30.58

VINW-LE SRWitte, Hallie47 3:56.43

53.90 1:53.77 2:57.51 3:56.43

DOB-OH SRCoverdale, Anna C--- NS

GMA-OH SOLopez, Kaylee--- SCR

NEW-OH SRPyle, Meredith--- SCR

 
Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PKHS-WV SOSnodgrass, Delaney E1 5:12.09   14

29.34 1:00.89 1:32.97 2:05.08

2:36.57 3:08.00 3:39.60 4:11.19

4:42.28 5:12.09

PICC-OH SRGarrett, Haylee A2 5:42.02   11

31.38 1:04.69 1:38.47 2:12.54

2:46.94 3:21.81 3:57.06 4:32.36

5:07.44 5:42.02

ZMA JRHawk, Leila G3 5:44.85   10

30.64 1:04.30 1:39.00 2:13.92

2:49.32 3:24.66 4:00.18 4:35.49

5:10.74 5:44.85
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DOB-OH SOWeglarz, Rachel M4 5:46.33   9

30.77 1:04.26 1:38.84 2:13.94

2:49.56 3:25.43 4:00.93 4:36.49

5:11.95 5:46.33

TPA-LE FRPorterfield, Neva5 5:47.76   8

31.73 1:06.46 1:41.75 2:16.87

2:51.97 3:27.07 4:02.24 4:38.00

5:13.60 5:47.76

NEW-OH SORoberts, Eliana6 6:00.17   6

31.71 1:06.74 1:43.05 2:20.16

2:57.71 3:35.01 4:12.72 4:49.67

5:26.00 6:00.17

DOB-OH SOChalton, Quinn G7 6:02.50   4

31.90 1:06.34 1:42.41 2:18.58

2:55.15 3:32.59 4:10.26 4:47.49

5:25.37 6:02.50

CBH-US SRBahlmann, Claire8 6:04.40   3

33.36 1:08.79 1:45.17 2:21.86

2:58.97 3:36.41 4:13.82 4:51.04

5:28.45 6:04.40

CBH-US SRRichards, Skylar9 6:08.65   2

31.31 1:06.34 1:42.16 2:19.46

2:57.19 3:35.01 4:13.02 4:51.99

5:29.78 6:08.65

LCOR-OH JRConforti, Isabella10 6:10.15   1

33.24 1:09.63 1:46.84 2:24.34

3:01.68 3:39.32 4:17.15 4:54.78

5:33.07 6:10.15

DHA-OH JRThoman, Dori11 6:15.94

33.65 1:10.68 1:49.12 2:27.12

3:05.62 3:44.60 4:23.29 5:01.40

5:39.51 6:15.94

CBH-US SOHarshaw, Addison12 6:17.90

32.07 1:08.00 1:46.01 2:24.43

3:04.21 3:44.26 4:23.83 5:03.39

5:42.03 6:17.90

DOB-OH SORode, Taylor A13 6:19.21

34.76 1:11.98 1:50.14 2:28.35

3:06.56 3:45.06 4:24.15 5:02.79

5:41.45 6:19.21

TPA-LE FRHealy, Danica14 6:29.11

35.68 1:15.34 1:55.08 2:35.06

3:15.11 3:54.48 4:33.70 5:12.52

5:51.14 6:29.11

PKHS-WV SRFarinash, Lily E15 6:39.02

34.03 1:11.68 1:51.01 2:31.27

3:12.59 3:53.55 4:34.89 5:16.62

5:58.45 6:39.02

SMF SOO'Connell, Abigail16 6:50.21

35.80 1:16.11 1:57.85 2:39.88

3:20.61 4:02.12 4:45.93 5:28.74

6:10.46 6:50.21

WPHS-WV SOGreen, El17 7:03.91

38.08 1:19.44 2:02.31 2:45.49

3:28.66 4:12.87 4:57.24 5:41.44

6:24.72 7:03.91

SMF JRHarrison, Lauren18 7:05.06

35.55 1:16.63 1:56.39 2:39.70

3:24.49 4:53.42 5:38.04

6:22.52 7:05.06

PLH-OH JRJones, Kherrington19 7:27.83

36.77 1:18.09 2:01.75 2:47.78

3:34.32 4:20.99 5:08.65 5:55.82

6:42.94 7:27.83

DHA-OH SRPollard, Katherine--- SCR

 
Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DSC-OH FRDyussemaliyeva, Laila1 1:04.67   14

30.96 1:04.67

WPHS-WV SRGeorge, Molly2 1:06.36   11

32.23 1:06.36

DHA-OH FRHanks, Courtney E3 1:07.24   10

32.37 1:07.24

DOB-OH SOWeglarz, Rachel M4 1:09.38   9

33.97 1:09.38

CWI-OH FRKlamorick, Quinn5 1:11.83   8

35.07 1:11.83

TPA-LE JRKelley, Marie R6 1:12.18   6

34.15 1:12.18

DHA-OH SRCellar, Laney7 1:12.60   4

34.29 1:12.60

WPHS-WV SOFernandez, Luana8 1:13.07   3

35.27 1:13.07

PKHS-WV SRVann, Adelaide9 1:13.97   2

35.59 1:13.97

NEW-OH JRCain, Addison10 1:14.07   1

36.18 1:14.07

CHI-LE JRCunningham, Reina11 1:14.40

36.59 1:14.40

MHS-OH JRVigneron, Nora12 1:15.25

36.41 1:15.25

SMF FRTreptow, Emily13 1:16.19

36.22 1:16.19

SMF SOMetz, Teri14 1:16.97

37.25 1:16.97

DOB-OH FRCoburn, Kyla G15 1:17.60

36.53 1:17.60

PKHS-WV SOKalika, Kayley K16 1:18.12

37.48 1:18.12

CLE-LE SRZander, Harley17 1:19.93

37.39 1:19.93

SMF SRLaws, MaKenna18 1:21.00

38.44 1:21.00

MVE-OH SOEaton, Bella19 1:22.02

39.92 1:22.02

TPA-LE FRDavis, Addisyn20 1:22.19

SMF JRHarrison, Lauren21 1:23.11
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DSC-OH SRMeier, Sarah22 1:23.27

40.53 1:23.27

CBH-US FRMularcik, Kirsten23 1:24.88

41.50 1:24.88

ZMA SORush, Grace E24 1:25.30

41.76 1:25.30

LCOR-OH SRKuilan, Abigail25 1:25.40

42.54 1:25.40

CWI-OH JRBates, Sarah26 1:25.46

41.50 1:25.46

PLH-OH JRJones, Kherrington27 1:25.81

VINW-LE JRMulligan, Heidi28 1:26.01

39.51 1:26.01

WPHS-WV SOEdgmon, Kinsley29 1:26.19

42.89 1:26.19

HLA-OH SRShull, Emily30 1:27.18

PICC-OH JRBishop, Payton R31 1:28.64

43.11 1:28.64

TPA-LE JRWotschka, Norah F32 1:32.30

45.30 1:32.30

BLU-OH FRMichelsen, Mya33 1:32.33

43.81 1:32.33

LCOR-OH SOAhluwalia, Alisha34 1:32.73

45.32 1:32.73

CLE-LE SRPeters, Rachel35 1:33.09

44.63 1:33.09

BRV-LE SRReitmire, Zuylume36 1:35.88

46.29 1:35.88

BLU-OH JRSlaby, Heather E37 1:39.03

49.42 1:39.03

VINW-LE JRRuth, Maya38 1:39.16

48.10 1:39.16

NEW-OH FRDeVore, Courtney39 1:41.59

PKHS-WV SORichmond, Willow J40 1:42.88

51.46 1:42.88

CWI-OH FRDaniel, Bailey41 1:43.14

47.42 1:43.14

VINW-LE SRWitte, Hallie42 1:46.70

52.02 1:46.70

LFU-LE FREveland, Lilly43 1:47.23

49.03 1:47.23

HEK-OH FREzzarouali, Reem44 1:47.91

52.16 1:47.91

MHS-OH JRGast, Moira45 1:51.67

53.90 1:51.67

GMA-OH SRGacnik, Savannah46 1:51.73

52.85 1:51.73

BLU-OH SOSlaby, Valarie47 1:54.85

57.07 1:54.85

BRV-LE SOBailey, Almone48 2:04.52

57.38 2:04.52

WHS-OH SOCannon, Ruthie49 2:08.25

1:00.50 2:08.25

ZMA FRCalendine, Paige50 2:35.88

1:16.06 2:35.88

MHS-OH FRGast, Sophie--- DQ

58.15 DQ

HLA-OH FRTurner, LJ--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

1:01.08 DQ

GMA-OH SRYade, Arame--- DQ

MVE-OH FREmig, Molly--- DQ

46.21 DQ

WPHS-WV JRSzerszen, Rylie--- DQ

49.13 DQ

CBH-US JRKline, Alexis--- NS

DOB-OH SOChalton, Quinn G--- NS

LFU-LE FRWolfe, Layla--- NS

LFU-LE JRBates, Lilian--- NS

MVE-OH SRBrodie, Evi--- NS

CBH-US SOBering, Jemma--- NS

CHI-LE FRJones, Maxene--- NS

DHA-OH JRHiggins, Addi--- SCR

BRV-LE SOValdez, Virginia--- SCR

 
Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCOR-OH SOCameron, Nola1 1:08.23   14

32.41 1:08.23

LCOR-OH FROhallorhan, Zoey2 1:10.60   11

33.42 1:10.60

TPA-LE FRStowe, Eleanore3 1:12.77   10

34.22 1:12.77

TPA-LE SRStowe, Isabelle A4 1:14.94   9

36.15 1:14.94

DHA-OH JRRauh, Becca5 1:15.27   8

35.27 1:15.27

BLU-OH SRShultz, Suzie6 1:16.89   6

35.53 1:16.89

CBH-US SRRichards, Skylar7 1:17.03   4

34.84 1:17.03

SMF SRCossin, Savannah8 1:17.65   3

36.44 1:17.65

DOB-OH FRCobbs, Addie M9 1:18.20   2

37.87 1:18.20

SMF FRBaker, Ella10 1:18.54   1

37.48 1:18.54

DOB-OH JRRinker, Ellie G11 1:18.97

38.39 1:18.97

PICC-OH SRSturgill, Aubrey G12 1:19.88

37.65 1:19.88

DHA-OH SREtheridge, Addie13 1:20.14

38.08 1:20.14

VINW-LE SRFrancis, Grace14 1:20.52

37.68 1:20.52

DOB-OH JRCraig, Ava G15 1:21.04

38.51 1:21.04

DHA-OH SOOkoneski, Ella16 1:22.72

39.41 1:22.72

CBH-US SOSummers, Deryn17 1:24.30

39.61 1:24.30
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

MVE-OH SRGlandon, Sala18 1:26.52

40.65 1:26.52

MHS-OH JRMcNeal, Kipplyn19 1:26.74

40.09 1:26.74

CWI-OH JRVoss, Lila20 1:27.32

41.07 1:27.32

BLU-OH JRHoisington, Brin-Leigh21 1:27.55

40.77 1:27.55

BRV-LE SRBarcus, Lila22 1:28.38

PLH-OH SODiawara, Helen23 1:30.06

43.37 1:30.06

WPHS-WV SRParks, Mallory24 1:30.99

42.04 1:30.99

PKHS-WV FRYoungstrom, Ingrid C25 1:31.33

44.12 1:31.33

ZWM-OH SORandles, Raegan26 1:32.55

42.84 1:32.55

SMF SRGarman, Hannah27 1:33.30

43.81 1:33.30

SMF SRMaruna, Grace28 1:33.71

43.96 1:33.71

DSC-OH FRRester, Katie29 1:34.00

43.74 1:34.00

PKHS-WV FRFarinash, Sammie A30 1:34.37

46.46 1:34.37

WHS-OH SRStaley, Lia31 1:34.47

41.66 1:34.47

CUN-LE SODollison, Alyssa32 1:34.77

43.87 1:34.77

BLU-OH FRShultz, Emily33 1:35.11

43.87 1:35.11

LCOR-OH SOSan Flilippo, Abigail34 1:35.88

46.12 1:35.88

HLA-OH JRMeldau, Milly35 1:36.82

46.14 1:36.82

VINW-LE SOWeatherholt, Emma36 1:38.24

44.44 1:38.24

PLH-OH SRCourtright, Aubrey37 1:38.28

45.01 1:38.28

VINW-LE JRIreland, Briege38 1:39.70

45.80 1:39.70

CWI-OH FRKrell, Lilly39 1:39.79

45.97 1:39.79

FAD-LE JRHalm, Lily G40 1:42.53

49.30 1:42.53

MVE-OH FRMcFarlane, Naomi41 1:43.46

47.19 1:43.46

CBH-US FRBaranek, Amara42 1:46.16

49.04 1:46.16

WPHS-WV SOParks, Alli43 1:46.47

51.69 1:46.47

LFU-LE SOBorah, Karah44 2:24.95

1:07.94 2:24.95

GMA-OH SRReed, Kei Kei--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick

50.98 DQ

LFU-LE FRSnider, Georgene--- DQ

51.10 DQ

MVE-OH SOBleiler, Amelia--- NS

TPA-LE JRLee, Iris Y--- NS

NEW-OH SRPyle, Meredith--- SCR

CWI-OH SOCampbell, Stella--- SCR

 
Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

LCOR-OH SRBoccio, Mia1 59.80   14

27.69 59.80

LCOR-OH SOCameron, Nola2 1:01.62   11

28.83 1:01.62

DHA-OH JRHiggins, Addi3 1:04.04   10

29.08 1:04.04

PKHS-WV SOSnodgrass, Delaney E4 1:04.37   9

30.48 1:04.37

TPA-LE SRStowe, Isabelle A5 1:04.89   8

30.96 1:04.89

BRV-LE FRPriddy, Brooke D6 1:05.39   6

31.12 1:05.39

TPA-LE JRMeckstroth, Violet C7 1:05.67   4

30.80 1:05.67

PICC-OH SRGarrett, Haylee A8 1:05.79   3

30.44 1:05.79

CWI-OH SRHamilton, Emma9 1:06.16   2

29.20 1:06.16

CHI-LE SRJohansen, Sarah10 1:09.81   1

32.46 1:09.81

CBH-US JRLoucka, Josie11 1:11.26

33.08 1:11.26

CBH-US SRBahlmann, Claire12 1:11.47

31.67 1:11.47

CBH-US FRNewell, Raelynn13 1:13.71

30.65 1:13.71

NEW-OH JRCain, Addison14 1:13.78

33.77 1:13.78

DOB-OH JRCraig, Ava G15 1:16.26

33.64 1:16.26

MVE-OH SRRush, Lucy16 1:17.55

35.41 1:17.55

LCOR-OH SRKuilan, Abigail17 1:19.63

37.34 1:19.63

SMF SOO'Connell, Abigail18 1:20.02

34.66 1:20.02

PKHS-WV FRSpencer, Haley19 1:20.11

35.78 1:20.11

TPA-LE FRHealy, Danica20 1:21.63

38.76 1:21.63

VINW-LE SRCaldwell, Karinna21 1:22.14

37.02 1:22.14

DHA-OH FRDoty, Breck22 1:25.24

37.72 1:25.24
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SMF SRMaruna, Grace23 1:25.35

39.34 1:25.35

SMF SOHarmon, Kendall24 1:26.63

40.58 1:26.63

DSC-OH SRMeier, Sarah25 1:27.95

40.72 1:27.95

WHS-OH FRSchaefer, Miriam26 1:32.00

41.72 1:32.00

MHS-OH SRStyer, Estella27 1:33.89

41.11 1:33.89

CWI-OH SODickison, Lexie28 1:34.13

42.09 1:34.13

DHA-OH FRBarnes, Alaina29 1:38.47

43.22 1:38.47

LFU-LE JRAnkrom, Ava30 1:46.87

46.89 1:46.87

GMA-OH SRYade, Arame31 1:56.38

47.90 1:56.38

CUN-LE SOHull, Haylee--- DQ

42.70 DQ

CWI-OH SOCampbell, Stella--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DOB-OH FRCraig, Sophia E1 2:16.93   14

30.94 1:04.86 1:46.24 2:16.93

TPA-LE JRMeckstroth, Violet C2 2:17.76   11

29.71 1:03.24 1:45.46 2:17.76

LCOR-OH FROhallorhan, Zoey3 2:21.61   10

30.62 1:07.06 1:47.18 2:21.61

TPA-LE SRFridrich, Katelin R4 2:22.10   9

29.56 1:07.23 1:51.41 2:22.10

DOB-OH FRBook, Clara M5 2:26.96   8

30.21 1:08.38 1:51.87 2:26.96

DHA-OH JRRauh, Becca6 2:28.17   6

32.67 1:11.37 1:54.22 2:28.17

CBH-US JRLoucka, Josie7 2:29.85   4

32.19 1:10.54 1:55.46 2:29.85

BRV-LE FRPriddy, Brooke D8 2:30.46   3

31.14 1:10.19 1:56.51 2:30.46

NEW-OH SORoberts, Eliana9 2:34.14   2

32.32 1:12.09 1:59.62 2:34.14

DOB-OH JRRinker, Ellie G10 2:36.22   1

33.79 1:17.32 2:00.99 2:36.22

CWI-OH SOCoffey, Elena*11 2:36.98

33.00 1:13.27 2:02.01 2:36.98

WPHS-WV SOFernandez, Luana*11 2:36.98

33.04 1:13.17 2:02.21 2:36.98

SMF SRCossin, Savannah13 2:38.12

32.63 1:14.88 2:00.02 2:38.12

DHA-OH SREtheridge, Addie14 2:41.17

36.81 1:21.03 2:04.85 2:41.17

VINW-LE SRFrancis, Grace15 2:43.59

33.26 1:15.09 2:04.26 2:43.59

PKHS-WV JRJones, Lily16 2:47.90

31.73 1:15.85 2:07.53 2:47.90

MVE-OH SRGlandon, Sala17 2:48.19

36.37 1:20.24 2:08.56 2:48.19

PKHS-WV FRSpencer, Haley18 2:49.44

35.23 1:17.87 2:49.44

SMF SOHarmon, Taylor19 2:49.65

37.27 1:19.52 2:10.62 2:49.65

SMF FRMiller, Avery20 2:50.21

38.13 1:21.48 2:50.21

MHS-OH JRVigneron, Nora21 2:53.42

35.92 1:16.72 2:13.21 2:53.42

SMF FRYoung, Izzy22 2:58.55

37.22 1:22.72 2:21.31 2:58.55

VINW-LE JRGreenwalt, Vera23 3:00.27

36.30 1:21.45 2:19.03 3:00.27

CWI-OH FRKrell, Lilly24 3:02.69

38.82 1:23.28 2:18.65 3:02.69

VINW-LE JRMulligan, Heidi25 3:03.84

37.26 1:24.68 2:21.84 3:03.84

ZMA SORush, Grace E26 3:06.25

37.96 1:26.26 2:21.26 3:06.25

HLA-OH JRWeekly, Adison27 3:30.46

46.87 1:39.73 3:30.46

HLA-OH SRShull, Emily28 3:31.61

46.70 1:36.09 2:47.52 3:31.61

MVE-OH FRVanderpool, Bailey29 3:36.62

49.45 1:45.10 2:51.77 3:36.62

CLE-LE SRKohli, Madeline30 3:47.97

46.81 1:40.79 2:53.53 3:47.97

HLA-OH JRHart, Alesha31 3:51.17

48.32 3:02.69 3:51.17

DHA-OH SOMurray, Olivia--- DQ

One hand touch - breast

42.33 1:26.70 2:26.53

LFU-LE FRSnider, Georgene--- DQ

42.65 1:36.43 2:41.91

WHS-OH JRSherwood, Jillian--- DQ

38.77 1:29.65 2:25.09

TPA-LE JRLee, Iris Y--- NS

CBH-US FRNewell, Raelynn--- NS

LFU-LE JRBates, Lilian--- NS

GMA-OH SOKrafft, Addison--- SCR

CWI-OH SRRichey, Kate--- SCR

 
Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADHA-OH1 1:47.54   28

1) Welsh, Chloe JR 2) Etheridge, Addie SR

3) Hanks, Courtney E FR 4) Rauh, Becca JR

APICC-OH2 1:50.17   22

1) Hummel, Harper FR 2) Garrett, Haylee A SR

3) Sturgill, Aubrey G SR 4) Eagle, Rowan A JR

ATPA-LE3 1:52.66   20

1) Stowe, Eleanore FR 2) Kelley, Marie R JR

3) Healy, Danica FR 4) Porterfield, Neva FR

55.44 1:26.24 1:52.69 1:52.66
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACWI-OH4 1:52.78   18

1) Hamilton, Emma SR 2) Voss, Lila JR

3) Coffey, Elena SO 4) Klamorick, Quinn FR

56.34 1:25.38 1:52.92 1:52.78

ACBH-US5 1:53.22   16

1) Summers, Deryn SO 2) Newell, Raelynn FR

3) Harshaw, Addison SO 4) Loucka, Josie JR

ASMF6 1:54.50   12

1) Brown, Livie FR 2) Cossin, Savannah SR

3) Harmon, Taylor SO 4) Baker, Ella FR

57.26 1:27.60 1:54.50

ADOB-OH7 1:55.59   8

1) Craig, Ava G JR 2) Coverdale, Anna C SR

3) Cobbs, Addie M FR 4) Weglarz, Rachel M SO

58.98 1:27.39 1:55.59

AVINW-LE8 1:57.37   6

1) Caldwell, Karinna SR 2) Mulligan, Heidi JR

3) Bonnette, Bralynn SR 4) Francis, Grace SR

29.59 59.48 1:29.34 1:57.37

BDOB-OH9 1:58.15   4

1) Coburn, Kyla G FR 2) Fowler, Kalei M JR

3) Rode, Taylor A SO 4) Rinker, Ellie G JR

29.92 59.52 1:29.29 1:58.15

APKHS-WV10 2:01.12   2

1) Spencer, Haley FR 2) Youngstrom, Ingrid C FR

3) Kalika, Kayley K SO 4) Jones, Lily JR

AMVE-OH11 2:03.62

1) Zimmerman, Taylor SR 2) Glandon, Sala SR

3) Tooley, Audrey SR 4) Eaton, Bella SO

31.13 1:01.81 1:35.10 2:03.62

BDHA-OH12 2:04.18

1) Gasaway, Audrey FR 2) Seslar, Stella FR

3) Okoneski, Ella SO 4) Jurecko, Clare JR

36.63 1:03.20 1:33.63 2:04.18

ADSC-OH13 2:05.29

1) Burch, Campbell FR 2) Rester, Katie FR

3) Meier, Sarah SR 4) Dyussemaliyeva, Laila FR

32.52 1:04.27 1:38.60 2:05.29

ABLU-OH14 2:05.75

1) Hoisington, Brin-Leigh JR 2) Slaby, Valarie SO

3) McCoy, Alexis JR 4) Shultz, Suzie SR

29.10 1:04.43 1:38.07 2:05.75

ABRV-LE15 2:06.59

1) Priddy, Brooke D FR 2) Reitmire, Zuylume SR

3) Barcus, Lila SR 4) Lusher, Eden SO

28.66 1:07.55 1:39.22 2:06.59

ALCOR-OH16 2:07.12

1) Ahluwalia, Alisha SO 2) San Flilippo, Abigail SO

3) Kuilan, Abigail SR 4) Cameron, Nola SO

36.05 1:41.60 2:07.12

ACHI-LE17 2:08.81

1) Cunningham, Reina JR 2) Jones, Maxene FR

3) Thompson, Brooklyn FR 4) Johansen, Sarah SR

30.95 1:06.70 1:41.85 2:08.81

AWHS-OH18 2:09.15

1) Schaefer, Anna JR 2) Friedrich, Hannah FR

3) Schaefer, Miriam FR 4) Sherwood, Jillian JR

30.86 1:09.79 1:44.38 2:09.15

AWPHS-WV19 2:09.59

1) Parks, Mallory SR 2) Green, El SO

3) Edgmon, Kinsley SO 4) Landini, Ella JR

APLH-OH20 2:10.50

1) Diawara, Helen SO 2) Courtright, Aubrey SR

3) Sagle, Emma SO 4) Caraballo-Avendano, Katherin JR

30.61 1:00.62 1:41.55 2:10.50

ACUN-LE21 2:10.78

1) Reisinger, Annah JR 2) Howard, Emma JR

3) Dollison, Alyssa SO 4) Scarberry, Layla SO

33.28 1:07.71 1:39.95 2:10.78

BSMF22 2:11.34

1) O'Hara, Alaina SR 2) Garfield, Mia FR

3) Young, Izzy FR 4) Laws, Bristol JR

32.51 1:05.84 1:37.56 2:11.34

AMHS-OH23 2:13.84

1) Vigneron, Nora JR 2) Styer, Estella SR

3) Gast, Moira JR 4) McNeal, Kipplyn JR

30.53 1:05.36 1:43.54 2:13.84

AHLA-OH24 2:17.21

1) Antunes, Khloe JR 2) Weekly, Adison JR

3) Shull, Emily SR 4) Meldau, Milly JR

33.17 1:09.05 1:43.51 2:17.21

BPICC-OH25 2:19.91

1) Bishop, Payton R JR 2) Reid, Morgan SR

3) Vansant, Autumn L FR 4) Fields, Kadence SR

33.86 1:08.36 1:43.74 2:19.91

BCWI-OH26 2:20.25

1) Krell, Lilly FR 2) Preston, Sophia SR

3) Daniel, Bailey FR 4) Bates, Sarah JR

32.53 1:11.17 1:47.63 2:20.25

ANEW-OH27 2:21.76

1) Tracy, Isabelle JR 2) Zeller, Lily FR

3) Reed, Makayla JR 4) Cain, Addison JR

30.90 1:13.50 1:53.07 2:21.76

BCUN-LE28 2:24.42

1) Cochenour, Jerzee FR 2) Wente, Emily SO

3) Stark, Jordyn FR 4) Welch, Mackenzie SO

39.29 1:17.25 1:50.99 2:24.42

BHLA-OH29 2:25.49

1) Marietta, Rehgan FR 2) Gardner, Robyn FR

3) Hart, Alesha JR 4) Smith, Aubree JR

37.35 1:14.96 1:49.30 2:25.49

BWPHS-WV30 2:29.39

1) Szerszen, Rylie JR 2) Sayre, Bella JR

3) Parks, Alli SO 4) Greathouse, Caroline SO

39.80 1:18.60 1:54.15 2:29.39

ACLE-LE31 2:30.52

1) Kohli, Madeline SR 2) Blair, Josie SO

3) Disbennett, Danica SR 4) Peters, Rachel SR

37.04 1:15.70 2:30.52
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

BNEW-OH32 2:30.88

1) Koser, Lauren JR 2) Dutiel, Ally FR

3) DeVore, Courtney FR 4) Roberts, Eliana SO

1:25.68 1:43.71 2:30.88

CWPHS-WV33 2:32.21

1) Bowman, Syhara FR 2) Brammer, Julie FR

3) Bunce, Leah FR 4) Emmons, Temperance FR

40.54 1:14.24 1:57.60 2:32.21

AGMA-OH34 2:34.13

1) Reed, Kei Kei SR 2) Gacnik, Savannah SR

3) Yade, Arame SR 4) Krafft, Addison SO

39.66 1:20.85 1:54.02 2:34.13

BPKHS-WV35 2:34.53

1) Davis, Stella C SO 2) Jones, Emily FR

3) Richmond, Willow J SO 4) Farinash, Sammie A FR

39.88 2:00.49 2:16.65 2:34.53

BVINW-LE36 2:38.11

1) Greenwalt, Vera JR 2) Ruth, Maya JR

3) Weatherholt, Emma SO 4) Ireland, Briege JR

31.74 1:43.94 2:15.61 2:38.11

AZMA37 2:39.14

1) Calendine, Paige FR 2) Rusnak, Olivia SO

3) Rush, Grace E SO 4) Hawk, Leila G JR

1:36.11 2:39.23 2:39.14

CVINW-LE38 2:41.76

1) Witte, Hallie SR 2) Pettit, Lilly JR

3) Morris, Cadence SO 4) Spence, Karlee JR

48.06 1:27.69 2:05.34 2:41.76

ALFU-LE39 2:48.78

1) Eveland, Lilly FR 2) Borah, Karah SO

3) Wolfe, Layla FR 4) Snider, Georgene FR

48.88 1:35.45 2:48.78

BCBH-US--- DQ

1) Hoylman, Valerie FR 2) Galbreath, Abigail FR

3) Galbreath, Charlotte FR 4) Stecklein, Charli FR

38.06 1:11.77 1:47.03 DQ

BTPA-LE--- SCR

1) Kotses, Kate SR 2) Wotschka, Norah F JR

3) Davis, Addisyn FR 4) Lachman, Elly JR

 
Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATPA-LE1 3:49.10   28

1) Fridrich, Katelin R SR 2) Stowe, Isabelle A SR

3) Porterfield, Neva FR 4) Meckstroth, Violet C JR

27.63 56.91 1:24.87 1:56.12

2:23.43 2:54.45 3:20.42 3:49.10

ADOB-OH2 3:52.98   22

1) Book, Clara M FR 2) Wu, Noel K FR

3) Bunnell, Savannah L FR 4) Craig, Sophia E FR

28.04 58.50 1:27.22 1:59.09

2:27.31 2:58.17 3:24.46 3:52.98

BDOB-OH3 4:14.30   20

1) Rode, Taylor A SO 2) Burton, Livy M SO

3) Cobbs, Addie M FR 4) Weglarz, Rachel M SO

31.58 1:05.32 1:35.47 2:09.58

2:39.14 3:11.51 3:41.73 4:14.30

AWPHS-WV4 4:18.61   18

1) Landini, Ella JR 2) Lief, Leah FR

3) Fernandez, Luana SO 4) George, Molly SR

32.73 1:09.11 1:40.49 2:45.63

3:18.84 3:47.16 4:18.62 4:18.61

ACBH-US5 4:20.47   16

1) Harshaw, Addison SO 2) Summers, Deryn SO

3) Richards, Skylar SR 4) Bahlmann, Claire SR

31.18 1:06.29 1:38.92 2:15.58

2:45.05 3:19.60 3:47.64 4:20.47

ADHA-OH6 4:20.80   12

1) Artemus, Cate JR 2) Welsh, Chloe JR

3) Cellar, Laney SR 4) Thoman, Dori JR

31.90 1:05.94 1:37.54 2:19.26

2:42.65 3:16.54 3:46.99 4:20.80

APKHS-WV7 4:20.92   8

1) Kalika, Kayley K SO 2) Farinash, Lily E SR

3) Vann, Adelaide SR 4) Snodgrass, Delaney E SO

33.91 1:11.40 1:42.14 2:17.42

2:48.57 3:24.29 3:51.51 4:20.92

ASMF8 4:30.58   6

1) Harmon, Taylor SO 2) Miller, Avery FR

3) O'Connell, Abigail SO 4) Metz, Teri SO

31.73 1:06.99 1:40.61 2:17.29

2:47.39 3:22.20 3:53.62 4:30.58

AZMA9 4:50.45   4

1) Rusnak, Olivia SO 2) Rush, Grace E SO

3) Hirtle, Madison E JR 4) Hawk, Leila G JR

35.23 1:14.80 1:51.39 2:42.00

3:08.24 3:47.85 4:17.81 4:50.45

ACHI-LE10 4:52.21   2

1) Cunningham, Reina JR 2) Oyer, Kailey SO

3) Stangle, Meilah JR 4) Johansen, Sarah SR

33.20 1:08.61 1:46.14 2:31.53

3:08.82 3:54.20 4:19.02 4:52.21

BSMF11 4:56.15

1) Harmon, Kendall SO 2) Harrison, Lauren JR

3) Aguilar, Sophia FR 4) Garman, Hannah SR

34.04 1:11.60 1:46.73 2:27.27

3:01.10 3:39.93 4:15.37 4:56.15

AMVE-OH12 5:01.02

1) Zimmerman, Taylor SR 2) Vanderpool, Bailey FR

3) Lebold, Elizabeth SR 4) Rush, Lucy SR

34.07 1:13.12 1:51.92 2:35.24

3:09.82 3:49.13 4:22.79 5:01.02

BDHA-OH13 5:01.61

1) D'Arcangelo, Nikki SR 2) Gasaway, Audrey FR

3) Murray, Olivia SO 4) Seslar, Stella FR

39.41 1:24.14 1:58.48 2:42.24

3:11.86 3:50.77 4:24.24 5:01.61
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ACUN-LE14 5:08.54

1) Hull, Haylee SO 2) Reisinger, Annah JR

3) Howard, Emma JR 4) Scarberry, Layla SO

33.14 1:11.97 1:49.85 2:34.47

3:12.35 3:59.36 4:31.42 5:08.54

BCBH-US15 5:22.18

1) Galbreath, Abigail FR 2) Jones, Aliyah SR

3) Baranek, Amara FR 4) Mularcik, Kirsten FR

34.75 1:14.90 1:51.28 2:32.92

3:13.39 4:00.98 4:38.43 5:22.18

ACWI-OH16 5:38.52

1) Bates, Sarah JR 2) Rapp, Avery SR

3) Dickison, Lexie SO 4) Krell, Lilly FR

37.33 1:18.33 1:57.87 2:44.85

4:01.09 4:35.74 5:15.85 5:38.52

ALFU-LE17 5:52.12

1) Ankrom, Ava JR 2) Wolfe, Layla FR

3) Eveland, Lilly FR 4) Bates, Lilian JR

42.53 1:29.32 2:13.03 3:09.03

3:46.42 4:43.36 5:08.52 5:52.12

BMVE-OH18 5:56.06

1) Haddix, Cora JR 2) Emig, Molly FR

3) Frazer, Joslin JR 4) McFarlane, Naomi FR

40.30 1:22.98 2:05.36 2:55.06

3:11.32 3:43.32 4:36.53 5:56.06

BWPHS-WV19 6:08.69

1) Szerszen, Rylie JR 2) Sayre, Bella JR

3) Greathouse, Caroline SO 4) Bowman, Syhara FR

43.06 1:38.56 2:23.30 3:14.98

3:54.64 4:40.28 5:22.20 6:08.69

BVINW-LE20 6:33.93

1) Witte, Hallie SR 2) Pettit, Lilly JR

3) Morris, Cadence SO 4) Spence, Karlee JR

57.25 2:01.68 2:17.43 2:46.71

3:39.87 4:20.36 5:08.52 6:33.93

AVINW-LE--- NS

1) Greenwalt, Vera JR 2) Weatherholt, Emma SO

3) Ruth, Maya JR 4) Ireland, Briege JR

ALCOR-OH--- SCR

1) Ohallorhan, Zoey FR 2) Cameron, Nola SO

3) Conforti, Isabella JR 4) Boccio, Mia SR

BTPA-LE--- SCR

1) Wotschka, Norah F JR 2) Kotses, Kate SR

3) Davis, Addisyn FR 4) Healy, Danica FR

BCWI-OH--- SCR

2) Steitz, Chelsea SO

3) Rapp, Kerrigan FR 4) Viola, Josie FR

 
Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ATPA-LE1 1:55.04   28

1) Meckstroth, Violet C JR 2) Stowe, Eleanore FR

3) Stowe, Isabelle A SR 4) Fridrich, Katelin R SR

29.08 1:01.49 1:29.52 1:55.04

ALCOR-OH2 1:59.60   22

1) Ohallorhan, Zoey FR 2) Cameron, Nola SO

3) Boccio, Mia SR 4) Conforti, Isabella JR

29.62 1:00.96 1:29.81 1:59.60

ADHA-OH3 2:00.79   20

1) Hanks, Courtney E FR 2) Etheridge, Addie SR

3) Welsh, Chloe JR 4) Rauh, Becca JR

31.69 1:06.12 1:34.16 2:00.79

APICC-OH4 2:01.18   18

1) Eagle, Rowan A JR 2) Sturgill, Aubrey G SR

3) Garrett, Haylee A SR 4) Hummel, Harper FR

30.39 1:05.25 1:34.79 2:01.18

ADOB-OH5 2:01.38   16

1) Book, Clara M FR 2) Wu, Noel K FR

3) Burton, Livy M SO 4) Craig, Sophia E FR

30.92 1:04.26 1:36.62 2:01.38

ACBH-US6 2:03.17   12

1) Newell, Raelynn FR 2) Richards, Skylar SR

3) Bahlmann, Claire SR 4) Loucka, Josie JR

32.62 1:05.39 1:35.63 2:03.17

APKHS-WV7 2:05.29   8

1) Snodgrass, Delaney E SO 2) Farinash, Lily E SR

3) Jones, Lily JR 4) Vann, Adelaide SR

30.09 1:09.16 1:38.57 2:05.29

ASMF8 2:05.97   6

1) Baker, Ella FR 2) Cossin, Savannah SR

3) Brown, Livie FR 4) Metz, Teri SO

33.07 1:08.14 1:36.76 2:05.97

BDOB-OH9 2:06.06   4

1) Chalton, Quinn G SO 2) Rinker, Ellie G JR

3) Bunnell, Savannah L FR 4) Craig, Ava G JR

32.47 1:08.33 1:39.03 2:06.06

ACWI-OH10 2:08.96   2

1) Klamorick, Quinn FR 2) Hamilton, Emma SR

3) Coffey, Elena SO 4) Voss, Lila JR

32.40 1:07.07 1:39.53 2:08.96

AWPHS-WV11 2:12.55

1) George, Molly SR 2) Parks, Mallory SR

3) Fernandez, Luana SO 4) Lief, Leah FR

31.35 1:12.25 1:43.45 2:12.55

BDHA-OH12 2:13.81

1) Artemus, Cate JR 2) Okoneski, Ella SO

3) Doty, Breck FR 4) Cellar, Laney SR

34.97 1:12.77 1:45.89 2:13.81

AVINW-LE13 2:18.16

1) Mulligan, Heidi JR 2) Francis, Grace SR

3) Caldwell, Karinna SR 4) Greenwalt, Vera JR

37.32 1:14.49 1:47.54 2:18.16

AMVE-OH14 2:20.28

1) Rush, Lucy SR 2) Glandon, Sala SR

3) Lebold, Elizabeth SR 4) Eaton, Bella SO

35.14 1:12.88 1:48.92 2:20.28

BSMF15 2:22.89

1) Treptow, Emily FR 2) Maruna, Grace SR

3) O'Connell, Abigail SO 4) Westover, Kaylin FR

35.41 1:18.36 2:22.88 2:22.89
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADSC-OH16 2:23.93

1) Meier, Sarah SR 2) Rester, Katie FR

3) Dyussemaliyeva, Laila FR 4) Burch, Campbell FR

39.05 1:27.31 1:53.58 2:23.93

ANEW-OH17 2:23.97

1) Koser, Lauren JR 2) Roberts, Eliana SO

3) Cain, Addison JR 4) Tracy, Isabelle JR

45.74 1:22.60 1:59.53 2:23.97

ABLU-OH18 2:24.68

1) Slaby, Heather E JR 2) Shultz, Suzie SR

3) Hoisington, Brin-Leigh JR 4) McCoy, Alexis JR

44.25 1:18.14 1:51.77 2:24.68

BTPA-LE19 2:24.86

1) Kelley, Marie R JR 2) Healy, Danica FR

3) Kotses, Kate SR 4) Wotschka, Norah F JR

33.79 1:13.70 1:51.66 2:24.86

ACUN-LE20 2:27.08

1) Scarberry, Layla SO 2) Dollison, Alyssa SO

3) Hull, Haylee SO 4) Howard, Emma JR

40.76 1:19.92 1:55.24 2:27.08

APLH-OH21 2:27.29

1) Jones, Kherrington JR 2) Courtright, Aubrey SR

3) Diawara, Helen SO 4) Sagle, Emma SO

48.36 1:21.67 1:53.97 2:27.29

AMHS-OH22 2:29.04

1) Vigneron, Nora JR 2) McNeal, Kipplyn JR

3) Styer, Estella SR 4) Gast, Moira JR

35.26 1:14.16 1:52.21 2:29.04

AWHS-OH23 2:29.88

1) Schaefer, Anna JR 2) Staley, Lia SR

3) Schaefer, Miriam FR 4) Sherwood, Jillian JR

46.13 1:21.54 2:04.18 2:29.88

ACLE-LE24 2:35.90

1) Peters, Rachel SR 2) Kohli, Madeline SR

3) Zander, Harley SR 4) King, Claire SR

41.58 1:31.61 2:05.71 2:35.90

BPKHS-WV25 2:37.06

1) Richmond, Willow J SO 2) Youngstrom, Ingrid C FR

3) Spencer, Haley FR 4) Farinash, Sammie A FR

49.31 1:30.16 2:05.99 2:37.06

BPICC-OH26 2:37.23

1) Bishop, Payton R JR 2) Fields, Kadence SR

3) Vansant, Autumn L FR 4) Reid, Morgan SR

40.47 1:25.21 2:02.85 2:37.23

BCWI-OH27 2:44.26

1) Daniel, Bailey FR 2) Lybarger, Makenna SR

3) Dickison, Lexie SO 4) Ortiz, Alivia JR

48.84 1:32.11 2:18.32 2:44.26

ACHI-LE28 2:45.65

1) Oyer, Kailey SO 2) Stangle, Meilah JR

3) Thompson, Brooklyn FR 4) Jones, Maxene FR

1:31.68 2:11.49 2:45.65

ABRV-LE29 2:50.25

1) Reitmire, Zuylume SR 2) Barcus, Lila SR

3) Priddy, Brooke D FR 4) Lusher, Eden SO

44.32 1:52.65 2:20.63 2:50.25

BCBH-US30 2:51.60

1) Mularcik, Kirsten FR 2) Plank, Olivia FR

3) Stewart, London SO 4) Kline, Alexis JR

38.06 2:35.74 2:51.60

BHLA-OH31 2:52.62

1) Gardner, Robyn FR 2) Marietta, Rehgan FR

3) Smith, Aubree JR 4) Hart, Alesha JR

43.51 1:35.84 2:13.63 2:52.62

BCUN-LE32 2:56.60

1) Hill, Hannah SO 2) Stark, Jordyn FR

3) Cochenour, Jerzee FR 4) Welch, Mackenzie SO

42.35 1:30.98 2:25.06 2:56.60

AGMA-OH33 3:07.64

1) Gacnik, Savannah SR 2) Reed, Kei Kei SR

3) Kimball, Amora FR 4) Yade, Arame SR

48.79 1:40.67 2:28.25 3:07.64

AHLA-OH--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Delay initiating turn after past vertical - back

1) Shull, Emily SR 2) Meldau, Milly JR

3) Weekly, Adison JR 4) Antunes, Khloe JR

39.03 2:00.84 DQ

BWPHS-WV--- DQ

1) Edgmon, Kinsley SO 2) Green, El SO

3) Parks, Alli SO 4) Brammer, Julie FR

46.34 1:29.31 2:42.95

BMVE-OH--- NS

1) Frazer, Joslin JR 2) McFarlane, Naomi FR

3) Vanderpool, Bailey FR 4) Bleiler, Amelia SO

ALFU-LE--- NS

1) Bates, Lilian JR 2) Snider, Georgene FR

3) Ankrom, Ava JR 4) Borah, Karah SO

BLCOR-OH--- SCR

1) San Flilippo, Abigail SO 2) Ahluwalia, Alisha SO

3) Kuilan, Abigail SR 4) Xavier Satheesh, Hanita FR

 
Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRV-LE SRPriddy, Levi I1 20.59   14

MVE-OH SRMcFarlane, Collin2 22.83   11

MHS-OH SOSmith, Oliver3 23.63   10

TPA-LE JRMcCarthy, Tait S4 24.06   9

WPHS-WV SRBowie, Brady5 24.09   8

CBH-US JRBaranek, Dominic6 24.20   6

SMF SRLee, Nathan7 24.43   4

DHA-OH JRMarkward, EJ8 24.59   3

CLE-LE SRLiggins, Dane9 24.71   2

CHI-LE JRUpshaw, Malachi10 24.80   1

LCOR-OH SORichter, Nathanael11 24.82

PICC-OH JRWurzel, Hunter P12 24.83

MHS-OH SOScott, Liam13 25.29

PLH-OH JRPennycuff, Xander L14 25.34

WHS-OH SRRuiz, Yalath15 25.47

LCOR-OH SOKerns, Josh16 25.57

WPHS-WV JRWalters, Jacob17 25.63

WPHS-WV JRBeihl, Brady18 25.68

MHS-OH SRO'Gorman, Ryan19 25.81

MVE-OH SOSant, Matthew20 25.99

CLE-LE JRBlair, Brycen21 26.06
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

SMF SRGallagher, Nick22 26.21

WPHS-WV JRKiziminski, Connor J23 26.33

WHS-OH SOSchaefer, Gabe24 26.36

NEW-OH JRMoisey, Jaden25 26.44

CBH-US SRThompson, Sawyer26 26.46

LCOR-OH SOKerns, Alex27 26.62

DSC-OH SOParlar, Berkay28 27.07

MHS-OH SOMoore, Jackson29 27.08

CBH-US SOHewitt, Munro30 27.14

MVE-OH SRHenricksen, Ben31 27.17

GMA-OH FRPena, Alex32 27.28

DOB-OH JRBratten, Ehren J33 27.48

LCOR-OH SOKunapuli, Siddarth34 27.51

WPHS-WV SRAlig, Bryton35 27.70

PICC-OH SOEdwards, Colton T36 27.96

DOB-OH JRThomas, Keaton P37 27.98

DSC-OH JRChappelear, Justin38 28.20

CWI-OH SRPauwels, Brogan39 28.27

CLE-LE SRConkel, Isaac40 28.48

PICC-OH JRLeMaster, Nolan A41 28.63

SMF FRArnold, Logan42 28.65

BLU-OH SOFisher, Micah43 28.85

ZMA SOCamp, Caleb A44 28.87

ZMA FRBecker, Evan45 28.97

CHI-LE SOPreston, Roland46 29.29

DOB-OH FRPesantes, Luis E47 29.31

HLA-OH SOJohns, Leeland48 29.48

CBH-US SORiesbeck, Ben49 29.59

BLU-OH FRChabot, Ben50 29.69

DHA-OH FRChinn, Kaleb51 29.85

SMF SRMurphy, Matthew52 29.99

PWO FRSeward, Andyn53 30.16

LCOR-OH JRBurt, Jack54 30.36

CHI-LE SRRobinson, Nehemiah55 30.48

PKHS-WV FRHensley, Jacob S56 30.52

MVE-OH SOAndrews, William57 30.55

DSC-OH SOEskridge, Doug58 30.63

SMF FRCurry, Chase59 30.83

HLA-OH SROverbey, Kyzic60 31.07

VINW-LE SOLang, Blake61 31.12

BLU-OH SOHendershot, Levi62 31.15

CLE-LE JRWebb, Trenton63 31.20

GMA-OH JRJohnson II, Lynel64 31.26

WHS-OH JRSmith, Ethan65 31.35

SMF FRHumm, Samuel66 31.42

VINW-LE FRCriswell, Bryce67 31.65

LFU-LE SRBarringer, Cohen68 31.78

PLH-OH JRPennington, Peyton C69 31.91

CHI-LE SRHirschler, Caleb70 32.14

DHA-OH FRD'Arcangelo, Chris71 32.21

WPHS-WV JRWhite, Kyle72 32.34

SMF SOSpurlock, Jeremiah73 32.81

DOB-OH SOZhao, Derek74 32.87

CLE-LE SOZwayer, Ian75 32.95

GMA-OH SOLester, Nathan76 33.04

MVE-OH SOWheeler, Jordan*77 33.12

ZWM-OH FRMcKenzie, Owen*77 33.12

CUN-LE SOSanchez, Andre*79 33.18

LCOR-OH SOSockrider, Quinn*79 33.18

CLE-LE SODaniels, Cameron*79 33.18

DSC-OH SOChen, Phoenix82 33.22

DHA-OH FRPhoutthavantha, Rilee83 33.54

NEW-OH FRHolton, Dane84 33.60

BLU-OH SRBaird, Alex85 33.97

LFU-LE JRMoore, Alexander86 34.02

CLE-LE JRHunsicker, Cohan87 34.08

MVE-OH FRMcCoy, Dash88 34.18

SMF FRDillon, Lucius89 34.21

SMF FRPijor, Noah90 34.48

MHS-OH SOKarcher, Cason91 34.87

BRV-LE SRHarmon, Damion92 35.12

DSC-OH FRSwinehart, Landon93 35.39

BLU-OH FRWesthoven, Jack94 35.63

DSC-OH SOTang, Lamson95 35.69

WPHS-WV FRLowther, Bryson*96 35.83

WHS-OH SRSmith, Edward*96 35.83

DSC-OH SOPatel, Krish98 36.03

NEW-OH SOSayers, Garet99 36.29

NEW-OH FRBrown, Seth100 36.32

MVE-OH FRBecerril, Eder101 36.44

HLA-OH JRBooker, Jayden102 36.95

WHS-OH JRBlankenship, Dillion103 36.99

SMF FRHaren, Milo104 37.49

ZWM-OH FRRose, Ryder105 37.71

ZMA JRHearing, Greyson106 38.22

HLA-OH SRHunt, Eli107 38.74

WPHS-WV SOTrimmier, Jacob108 38.98

SMF FRMurphy, Max109 39.31

ZRO JRSadd, Anthony110 39.62

BLU-OH JRMcCreery, William111 41.10

SMF FRSanchez, Ian112 41.25

CBH-US FRLouiso, Vinny113 41.28

CRO-LE FRGarrett, Parker114 43.12

MHS-OH SOTrevino, Victor115 43.71

CBH-US SOEdwards-Hampton, Christiano116 51.50

CUN-LE JRCochenour, Aiden117 55.60

MHS-OH FRSarver, Michael118 1:02.03

LCOR-OH FRRyan, Liam--- NS

LCOR-OH SOFabra, Antoni--- NS

PLH-OH JRLocke, Logan L--- NS

DOB-OH SOEbersole, Ty L--- NS

CLE-LE SRShaw, Gavin--- SCR

SMF JRBartunek, Brody--- SCR

MVE-OH SRSnelders, Ake--- SCR

MHS-OH JRStachera, Nick--- SCR

CHI-LE FRHurff, Sam--- SCR

MVE-OH JRMiller, Dallas--- SCR

MHS-OH SRMcLeish, Aiden--- SCR
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

BRV-LE SRPriddy, Levi I1 45.08   14

21.29 45.08

DSC-OH SRDyussemaliyev, Almas2 47.68   11

22.51 47.68

SMF SRMay, Carson3 49.98   10

23.83 49.98

LCOR-OH SRDunn, Caiden4 50.15   9

24.43 50.15

PICC-OH SRD'Errico, Luca D5 54.22   8

25.69 54.22

PKHS-WV JRBrown, Noah L6 54.43   6

25.83 54.43

LCOR-OH SOFenton, Andrew7 55.12   4

26.21 55.12

PICC-OH JRWurzel, Hunter P8 55.66   3

26.25 55.66

SMF FRBaughman, Zack9 56.64   2

27.23 56.64

WPHS-WV JRWalters, Jacob10 56.89   1

26.95 56.89

PKHS-WV JRLambert, Elliot F11 57.09

27.24 57.09

CLE-LE SRLiggins, Dane12 57.46

26.87 57.46

GMA-OH JRBray, Spencer13 57.54

27.51 57.54

LFU-LE SRSmith, Samuel14 57.82

27.47 57.82

WHS-OH SRRuiz, Yalath15 58.30

27.48 58.30

MHS-OH SOScott, Liam16 58.63

27.34 58.63

LCOR-OH SRPodmaka, Filip17 58.82

28.63 58.82

SMF JRKuo, Jonathan18 59.41

28.06 59.41

PLH-OH JRPennycuff, Xander L19 59.44

27.68 59.44

LCOR-OH FRQui, Stanley20 59.56

29.14 59.56

WPHS-WV JRKiziminski, Connor J21 1:00.03

PICC-OH SOGarn, Wyatt J22 1:00.08

28.24 1:00.08

CBH-US SRThompson, Sawyer23 1:00.13

28.42 1:00.13

WPHS-WV SOKalcum, Zander24 1:00.24

29.15 1:00.24

NEW-OH JRMoisey, Jaden25 1:00.93

28.74 1:00.93

SMF SRGallagher, Nick26 1:01.03

29.27 1:01.03

DOB-OH JRThomas, Keaton P27 1:01.74

29.63 1:01.74

MVE-OH SRHenricksen, Ben28 1:02.12

30.26 1:02.12

PLH-OH JRLocke, Logan L29 1:02.24

30.65 1:02.24

LCOR-OH SORoettger, Sam30 1:02.36

29.90 1:02.36

CBH-US SOHewitt, Munro31 1:02.69

29.88 1:02.69

CBH-US JRLouiso, Dominic32 1:02.72

29.91 1:02.72

PICC-OH SOEdwards, Colton T33 1:02.73

29.93 1:02.73

MHS-OH SOMoore, Jackson34 1:02.75

30.94 1:02.75

DSC-OH SOParlar, Berkay35 1:03.00

30.55 1:03.00

WHS-OH SRGraham, Leo36 1:03.18

30.67 1:03.18

LCOR-OH JRWheeler, Brayden37 1:03.24

28.88 1:03.24

WHS-OH JRMcCullough, Marshall38 1:03.38

30.44 1:03.38

LCOR-OH JRMurillo-Mosque, David39 1:03.52

31.47 1:03.52

LCOR-OH SOKunapuli, Siddarth40 1:03.70

30.19 1:03.70

BLU-OH SRBergados, Carter41 1:03.77

28.33 1:03.77

ZMA FRJames, Evan42 1:04.35

30.64 1:04.35

WHS-OH SOBates, Sam43 1:04.42

30.20 1:04.42

TPA-LE JRHawes, Sam A44 1:05.30

31.76 1:05.30

LCOR-OH JRBurt, Jack45 1:06.60

31.25 1:06.60

WHS-OH JRCecil, Oliver46 1:06.75

31.41 1:06.75

BLU-OH SOFisher, Micah47 1:07.10

31.04 1:07.10

CHI-LE SOPreston, Roland48 1:07.89

WHS-OH SRJones, Ezra49 1:08.65

32.29 1:08.65

WHS-OH JRSmith, Ethan50 1:09.23

32.69 1:09.23

MVE-OH SOThorne, Sebastian51 1:09.30

31.22 1:09.30

SMF SOZupancic, Parker52 1:09.36

32.78 1:09.36

WHS-OH SOCombita-Ceballo, Juan53 1:09.45

33.94 1:09.45

CWI-OH JRTyler, Owen*54 1:10.71

32.73 1:10.71

DHA-OH FRChinn, Kaleb*54 1:10.71

HLA-OH SROverbey, Kyzic56 1:11.16

34.05 1:11.16
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

HLA-OH SOJohns, Leeland57 1:11.29

35.26 1:11.29

TPA-LE FRMao, Ethan58 1:11.41

34.23 1:11.41

FAD-LE JRNoble, Nathan59 1:11.59

33.56 1:11.59

PLH-OH JRPennington, Peyton C60 1:12.19

33.81 1:12.19

LCOR-OH SONirmala Sridhar, Prithish61 1:12.93

34.94 1:12.93

DSC-OH SOEskridge, Doug62 1:13.12

33.79 1:13.12

LFU-LE FRGalelle, Peter63 1:13.84

34.34 1:13.84

DSC-OH SOChen, Phoenix64 1:13.85

34.08 1:13.85

MVE-OH SOWheeler, Jordan65 1:14.09

35.13 1:14.09

LFU-LE SRShaw, Gabriel66 1:14.22

35.91 1:14.22

SMF SOSpurlock, Jeremiah67 1:14.93

34.59 1:14.93

VINW-LE SOLang, Blake68 1:14.99

35.51 1:14.99

WPHS-WV FRCarroll, Nolan69 1:15.12

35.13 1:15.12

DOB-OH SOZhao, Derek70 1:15.52

35.38 1:15.52

CLE-LE SODille, Trey71 1:15.55

34.95 1:15.55

LCOR-OH SOSockrider, Quinn72 1:15.77

36.22 1:15.77

LFU-LE SRRay, Andrew73 1:15.78

36.64 1:15.78

CLE-LE SOZwayer, Ian74 1:15.87

35.35 1:15.87

DHA-OH FRD'Arcangelo, Chris75 1:16.28

35.74 1:16.28

VINW-LE FRCriswell, Bryce76 1:16.45

34.45 1:16.45

CLE-LE JRWebb, Trenton77 1:17.15

34.23 1:17.15

NEW-OH FRHolton, Dane78 1:17.42

40.35 1:17.42

BLU-OH SORobson, Seth79 1:17.57

34.65 1:17.57

MVE-OH SOAndrews, William80 1:18.28

36.96 1:18.28

ZWM-OH FRMcKenzie, Owen81 1:18.45

35.35 1:18.45

HLA-OH JRFrancis, Anton82 1:18.61

35.91 1:18.61

SMF FRDillon, Lucius83 1:18.65

36.98 1:18.65

CLE-LE JRHunsicker, Cohan84 1:19.39

36.38 1:19.39

CHI-LE SRRobinson, Nehemiah85 1:19.95

37.54 1:19.95

MVE-OH JRMeyer, Archie86 1:20.05

37.72 1:20.05

ZMA FRLubrugh, Troy A87 1:20.21

36.86 1:20.21

CHI-LE SRHirschler, Caleb88 1:20.62

37.95 1:20.62

ZRO FRLenox, Camden89 1:21.75

37.53 1:21.75

WHS-OH SRSmith, Edward90 1:21.99

39.26 1:21.99

SMF FRPijor, Noah91 1:22.24

DSC-OH SOTang, Lamson92 1:22.54

36.92 1:22.54

CUN-LE SOSanchez, Andre93 1:23.53

38.51 1:23.53

WPHS-WV FRLowther, Bryson94 1:23.90

SMF FRSanchez, Ian95 1:24.06

39.02 1:24.06

DSC-OH FRSwinehart, Landon96 1:24.14

MHS-OH SOKarcher, Cason97 1:24.29

38.64 1:24.29

BLU-OH FRWesthoven, Jack98 1:24.37

40.00 1:24.37

ZMA JRHearing, Greyson99 1:24.73

39.52 1:24.73

NEW-OH SOSayers, Garet100 1:25.54

42.86 1:25.54

GMA-OH SOLester, Nathan101 1:26.38

36.70 1:26.38

NEW-OH FRBrown, Seth102 1:26.98

42.45 1:26.98

MHS-OH FRGast, Isaac103 1:27.27

SMF FRHaren, Milo104 1:27.89

39.50 1:27.89

HLA-OH SRHunt, Eli105 1:28.05

41.30 1:28.05

MVE-OH FRBecerril, Eder106 1:29.42

WHS-OH JRBlankenship, Dillion107 1:30.11

39.53 1:30.11

SMF FRMurphy, Max108 1:38.24

CBH-US FRLouiso, Vinny109 1:40.86

WPHS-WV SOTrimmier, Jacob110 1:46.02

46.32 1:46.02

ZRO JRSadd, Anthony111 1:48.57

43.53 1:48.57

MHS-OH SOTrevino, Victor112 2:03.41

51.63 2:03.41

CUN-LE JRCochenour, Aiden113 2:20.13

DOB-OH SOEbersole, Ty L--- NS

LCOR-OH SOSmies, Elijah--- NS

DOB-OH JRBratten, Ehren J--- NS

LCOR-OH SOFabra, Antoni--- NS

GMA-OH SRBa, Assane--- NS
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ZWM-OH FRRose, Ryder--- NS

LCOR-OH FRRyan, Liam--- NS

MHS-OH SRMcLeish, Aiden--- SCR

MHS-OH JRStachera, Nick--- SCR

LFU-LE SRBarnhart, Cameron--- SCR

MVE-OH SRSnelders, Ake--- SCR

CHI-LE FRHurff, Sam--- SCR

MVE-OH JRMiller, Dallas--- SCR

DHA-OH SOGasaway, Dylan--- SCR

DHA-OH JRWest, Lincoln--- SCR

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DSC-OH SRDyussemaliyev, Almas1 1:49.38   14

24.05 51.71 1:20.68 1:49.38

DSC-OH JRGies, Caleb J2 1:56.46   11

26.23 56.28 1:26.39 1:56.46

PICC-OH SRD'Errico, Luca D3 1:59.09   10

26.52 55.76 1:27.08 1:59.09

DHA-OH JRMarkward, EJ4 1:59.78   9

26.83 56.67 1:27.90 1:59.78

PKHS-WV JRBrown, Noah L5 2:00.01   8

26.15 56.52 1:28.56 2:00.01

CHI-LE SOCrawford, Jonathan6 2:01.33   6

27.03 57.98 1:30.21 2:01.33

WPHS-WV SOMaxwell, Ronan7 2:03.47   4

27.38 58.02 1:30.89 2:03.47

VINW-LE JRWatkins, Eli8 2:03.56   3

28.61 1:00.51 1:32.88 2:03.56

WHS-OH SRMills, Trey9 2:05.13   2

28.28 1:00.25 1:33.21 2:05.13

MVE-OH SOSant, Matthew10 2:05.34   1

27.64 59.76 1:32.59 2:05.34

PKHS-WV JRLambert, Elliot F11 2:06.45

28.06 59.70 1:32.95 2:06.45

LCOR-OH SOKerns, Josh12 2:09.42

29.60 1:03.05 1:36.70 2:09.42

DOB-OH SOZemmouri, Wael13 2:10.73

28.96 1:02.14 1:36.79 2:10.73

CBH-US SOSummers, Lynden14 2:12.27

30.41 1:03.91 1:38.47 2:12.27

SMF JRMcGuinness, Connor15 2:12.52

30.33 1:04.15 1:39.08 2:12.52

PICC-OH SOGarn, Wyatt J16 2:13.24

29.95 1:03.96 1:39.05 2:13.24

SMF SRCurry, Alex17 2:13.87

29.25 1:02.62 1:37.55 2:13.87

TPA-LE SOHassanin, Omar Z18 2:16.13

31.17 1:05.38 1:41.15 2:16.13

LCOR-OH SORichter, Nathanael19 2:17.60

28.18 1:00.06 1:33.47 2:17.60

SMF JRMiller, Jensen20 2:20.28

32.34 1:08.16 1:44.87 2:20.28

SMF SRAppleby, Raymond21 2:20.88

29.99 1:05.32 1:42.29 2:20.88

NEW-OH FRPeterson, Grayson22 2:21.85

33.12 1:08.89 1:46.08 2:21.85

PLH-OH JRMeidl, M.J. J23 2:22.99

31.31 1:04.42 2:22.99

CWI-OH JRChandavong, Carson24 2:23.53

1:09.05 2:23.15 2:23.53

LCOR-OH JRWheeler, Brayden25 2:24.51

30.33 1:05.80 1:44.96 2:24.51

WHS-OH SOCombita-Ceballo, Juan26 2:25.90

33.12 1:09.81 1:47.88 2:25.90

SMF FRHumm, Samuel27 2:26.61

33.36 1:10.57 1:48.81 2:26.61

CLE-LE SRKim, Brady28 2:27.19

32.06 1:09.40 1:49.24 2:27.19

HLA-OH JRGardner, Evan29 2:29.34

31.94 1:08.31 2:29.34

MVE-OH SOTocheff, Mason30 2:29.61

32.81 1:08.99 1:49.03 2:29.61

ZMA FRJames, Evan31 2:30.36

31.82 1:09.25 1:50.39 2:30.36

SMF SRMurphy, Matthew32 2:39.61

35.64 1:15.29 1:57.52 2:39.61

DOB-OH FRDevireddy, Yuvan R33 2:41.16

37.29 1:20.57 2:04.19 2:41.16

GMA-OH SRFulkerson, Beckham34 2:42.51

37.32 1:18.79 2:03.07 2:42.51

DOB-OH FRSaraf, Reyansh35 2:42.56

34.99 2:00.24 2:42.56

LFU-LE JRBarnecut, Anthony36 2:45.95

35.38 1:17.31 2:01.57 2:45.95

LFU-LE FRWinters, Landen37 2:47.29

36.45 1:19.36 2:04.94 2:47.29

LFU-LE SRRedding, Parker38 2:47.89

36.54 1:17.84 2:02.61 2:47.89

GMA-OH JRJohnson II, Lynel39 2:48.11

35.55 1:17.19 2:02.95 2:48.11

CLE-LE SODille, Trey40 2:53.01

35.58 1:18.87 2:04.89 2:53.01

TPA-LE SOZheng, Jonathan41 2:57.70

39.44 1:24.52 2:12.64 2:57.70

MVE-OH JRMeyer, Archie42 3:00.22

37.75 1:22.85 2:11.08 3:00.22

MHS-OH FRGast, Isaac43 3:05.74

1:25.09 2:16.50 3:05.74

CLE-LE SODaniels, Cameron44 3:14.77

37.99 1:25.70 2:19.73 3:14.77

CRO-LE FRGarrett, Parker45 3:21.52

45.01 1:34.08 3:21.52

ZMA FRLubrugh, Troy A--- NS

DHA-OH SOGasaway, Dylan--- SCR

PWO SOMichalak, Christian--- SCR
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Results
 
Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DOB-OH SRKlein, Tyler A1 4:44.04   14

26.32 54.57 1:23.31 1:52.39

2:21.48 2:50.65 3:19.56 3:48.08

4:16.15 4:44.04

PKHS-WV SOMorr, Levi W2 4:46.37   11

26.50 55.32 1:24.22 1:53.68

2:23.04 2:51.98 3:21.37 3:50.31

4:18.70 4:46.37

VINW-LE FRWatkins, Lucas3 4:59.28   10

27.94 57.82 1:28.27 1:58.88

2:29.62 3:00.23 3:29.88 4:00.00

4:29.94 4:59.28

TPA-LE JRMcCarthy, Tait S4 5:09.60   9

27.69 58.76 1:29.71 2:01.87

2:33.97 3:05.75 3:37.33 4:09.26

4:40.14 5:09.60

NEW-OH FRCody, Oliver5 5:26.38   8

28.85 1:01.53 1:34.46 2:08.41

2:42.16 3:16.05 3:49.42 4:22.19

4:55.27 5:26.38

CHI-LE SOCrawford, Jonathan6 5:27.92   6

28.70 1:00.77 1:33.48 2:07.55

2:42.07 3:16.69 3:50.57 4:24.85

4:58.05 5:27.92

TPA-LE SOGifford, Max G7 5:33.12   4

28.88 1:01.74 1:35.21 2:09.53

2:44.60 3:19.81 3:53.85 4:27.84

5:01.52 5:33.12

SMF FRBaughman, Zack8 5:34.02   3

30.22 1:02.49 1:36.79 2:10.83

2:45.75 3:20.20 3:54.30 4:29.38

5:03.01 5:34.02

WHS-OH JRSchaefer, Thad9 5:40.03   2

28.22 58.71 1:32.14 2:07.05

2:42.93 3:18.18 3:54.89 4:30.58

5:06.48 5:40.03

WPHS-WV SOMaxwell, Ronan10 5:42.40   1

29.70 1:02.97 1:37.69 2:12.66

2:48.50 3:24.58 3:59.81 4:36.12

5:10.90 5:42.40

WHS-OH SRMills, Trey11 5:45.38

29.99 1:03.38 1:37.65 2:12.45

2:47.98 3:23.57 3:59.22 4:34.85

5:11.04 5:45.38

SMF JRMcGuinness, Connor12 6:06.54

31.34 1:06.33 1:43.08 2:20.60

2:59.05 3:37.55 4:16.00 4:54.50

5:31.69 6:06.54

DOB-OH SOZemmouri, Wael13 6:07.20

30.98 1:05.57 1:41.73 2:18.11

2:55.81 3:34.05 4:13.59 4:52.04

5:31.62 6:07.20

SMF SRAppleby, Raymond14 6:17.08

31.03 1:06.72 1:44.18 2:22.55

3:01.53 3:40.31 4:19.33 4:58.41

5:37.62 6:17.08

MVE-OH JRCook, Owen15 6:18.82

32.48 1:09.71 1:48.17 2:26.97

3:06.05 3:45.15 4:24.90 5:04.09

5:42.64 6:18.82

CHI-LE SRHickman-Beck, Noah16 6:20.30

33.27 1:10.57 1:49.64 2:28.98

3:08.37 3:47.95 4:25.92 5:05.12

5:43.53 6:20.30

CBH-US SOSummers, Lynden17 6:23.87

32.45 1:08.48 1:45.82 2:24.41

3:04.04 3:44.17 4:25.15 5:05.21

5:45.04 6:23.87

CLE-LE SRKim, Brady18 6:56.90

32.37 1:09.54 1:50.54 2:33.27

3:17.28 4:01.46 4:46.70 5:31.54

6:15.29 6:56.90

PLH-OH JRMeidl, M.J. J19 6:57.46

34.12 1:14.41 1:56.89 2:40.12

3:22.06 4:05.08 4:48.35 5:32.28

6:17.61 6:57.46

DHA-OH SOGasaway, Dylan--- SCR

 
Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DSC-OH JRGies, Caleb J1 57.91   14

28.18 57.91

SMF SRLee, Nathan2 1:00.22   11

29.76 1:00.22

MVE-OH SRMcFarlane, Collin3 1:00.92   10

28.71 1:00.92

DOB-OH FRMoore, Bryson D4 1:02.75   9

30.66 1:02.75

TPA-LE SOGifford, Max G5 1:04.47   8

30.90 1:04.47

PKHS-WV SRLotton, Brayden A*6 1:06.16   5

32.19 1:06.16

DHA-OH SOMcCreight, Colin*6 1:06.16   5

31.85 1:06.16

SMF SOValentine, Parker8 1:08.74   3

33.01 1:08.74

SMF JRKuo, Jonathan9 1:12.20   2

35.22 1:12.20

ZMA FRBecker, Evan10 1:12.70   1

35.14 1:12.70

NEW-OH FRPeterson, Grayson11 1:12.91

36.23 1:12.91

WPHS-WV SOKalcum, Zander12 1:13.12

36.02 1:13.12

CWI-OH JRChandavong, Carson13 1:13.57

WPHS-WV SRAlig, Bryton14 1:14.65

36.17 1:14.65

WHS-OH JRCecil, Oliver15 1:14.67
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WHS-OH JRMcCullough, Marshall16 1:15.23

37.09 1:15.23

ZMA SOCamp, Caleb A17 1:15.78

37.05 1:15.78

DHA-OH JRWiener, Mick18 1:15.94

LFU-LE SRBean, Howard19 1:16.51

37.41 1:16.51

MVE-OH FRSabo, Case20 1:16.52

36.45 1:16.52

WHS-OH SOBates, Sam21 1:17.77

37.35 1:17.77

DOB-OH FRPesantes, Luis E22 1:18.15

37.89 1:18.15

HLA-OH JRGardner, Evan23 1:19.39

GMA-OH SRFulkerson, Beckham24 1:20.51

38.03 1:20.51

SMF SOHernandez, Noah25 1:20.88

39.71 1:20.88

CWI-OH SRPauwels, Brogan26 1:21.71

38.97 1:21.71

PWO FRSeward, Andyn27 1:22.80

40.22 1:22.80

FAD-LE JRNoble, Nathan28 1:23.02

40.94 1:23.02

WPHS-WV SRHaggerty, Garrett29 1:23.58

40.30 1:23.58

LFU-LE FRWinters, Landen30 1:24.85

42.21 1:24.85

MVE-OH FRMcCoy, Dash31 1:26.92

40.27 1:26.92

WPHS-WV JRWhite, Kyle32 1:27.97

DOB-OH FRSaraf, Reyansh33 1:28.71

42.41 1:28.71

LCOR-OH SONirmala Sridhar, Prithish34 1:30.99

45.10 1:30.99

ZRO FRLenox, Camden35 1:34.71

45.42 1:34.71

LCOR-OH JRAnderson, Travis36 1:34.89

43.68 1:34.89

CLE-LE SOVieth, Anthony37 1:42.53

CBH-US SOEdwards-Hampton, Christiano38 2:11.69

1:00.04 2:11.69

PLH-OH FRMack, Brandon T--- DQ

42.97 DQ

LFU-LE SRBarringer, Cohen--- DQ

39.91 DQ

WPHS-WV FRCarroll, Nolan--- DQ

53.39 DQ

GMA-OH FRPena, Alex--- NS

LCOR-OH SOSmies, Elijah--- NS

SMF JRBartunek, Brody--- SCR

DHA-OH JRWest, Lincoln--- SCR

BLU-OH SORobson, Seth--- SCR

CLE-LE SRShaw, Gavin--- SCR

 
Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CBH-US SOEinstein V, John1 1:07.36   14

31.12 1:07.36

SMF JRNovak, Will2 1:07.43   11

31.28 1:07.43

DHA-OH JRGraham, Gavin3 1:08.26   10

32.19 1:08.26

CBH-US JRBaranek, Dominic4 1:08.42   9

31.10 1:08.42

TPA-LE JRBenyei, Jack W5 1:08.48   8

32.28 1:08.48

VINW-LE SRRandall, John6 1:09.32   6

31.33 1:09.32

LCOR-OH SOFenton, Andrew7 1:09.35   4

32.76 1:09.35

WHS-OH SOSchaefer, Gabe8 1:10.12   3

32.94 1:10.12

LCOR-OH SOKerns, Alex9 1:11.04   2

32.86 1:11.04

WPHS-WV JRBeihl, Brady10 1:12.55   1

33.67 1:12.55

CHI-LE JRUpshaw, Malachi11 1:14.31

32.95 1:14.31

PLH-OH SRWallis, Latham12 1:15.63

34.90 1:15.63

TPA-LE SOHassanin, Omar Z13 1:16.30

36.97 1:16.30

CWI-OH SRVoss, Henry14 1:16.79

34.75 1:16.79

LFU-LE JRBarnecut, Anthony15 1:16.81

35.41 1:16.81

SMF SRCurry, Alex16 1:16.89

36.25 1:16.89

DSC-OH JRMunur, Dylan M17 1:17.06

37.38 1:17.06

SMF JRHarmon, Chase18 1:17.53

36.32 1:17.53

MVE-OH SOThorne, Sebastian19 1:17.74

35.89 1:17.74

PKHS-WV SRYoungstrom, Lars R20 1:17.82

36.54 1:17.82

PLH-OH SRKaruma, Shaun S21 1:18.21

36.75 1:18.21

LCOR-OH SRPodmaka, Filip22 1:20.01

37.55 1:20.01

DOB-OH SOEdupuganti, Anshul23 1:20.08

37.12 1:20.08

WHS-OH SRGraham, Leo24 1:20.67

38.36 1:20.67

DOB-OH JRSchirtzinger, Luke L25 1:22.72

38.93 1:22.72

CHI-LE SRCrawford, Isaac26 1:22.93

39.19 1:22.93

CBH-US JRLouiso, Dominic27 1:23.65

39.23 1:23.65
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

PICC-OH JRLeMaster, Nolan A28 1:23.84

40.73 1:23.84

CBH-US SORiesbeck, Ben29 1:24.67

39.96 1:24.67

DOB-OH FRDevireddy, Yuvan R30 1:25.22

39.53 1:25.22

MVE-OH SOTocheff, Mason31 1:25.51

39.57 1:25.51

MVE-OH FRSabo, Case32 1:25.76

40.56 1:25.76

SMF JRMiller, Jensen33 1:26.61

41.34 1:26.61

HLA-OH JRFrancis, Anton34 1:27.13

40.72 1:27.13

BLU-OH FRChabot, Ben35 1:27.53

41.80 1:27.53

BLU-OH SRBergados, Carter36 1:28.38

42.08 1:28.38

PKHS-WV FRHensley, Jacob S37 1:30.02

43.38 1:30.02

LFU-LE JRMoore, Alexander38 1:31.26

40.97 1:31.26

SMF FRCurry, Chase39 1:35.37

42.29 1:35.37

HLA-OH JRBooker, Jayden40 2:00.07

55.38 2:00.07

DHA-OH FREggerding, Kolton--- DQ

38.52 DQ

TPA-LE SOZheng, Jonathan--- DQ

42.05 DQ

CWI-OH JRTyler, Owen--- DQ

No Show Penalty Event

45.24 DQ

GMA-OH SRBa, Assane--- NS

MHS-OH FRSarver, Michael--- SCR

PWO SOMichalak, Christian--- SCR

LFU-LE SRBarnhart, Cameron--- SCR

 
Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

CBH-US SOEinstein V, John1 57.49   14

25.82 57.49

SMF JRNovak, Will2 57.86   11

27.07 57.86

WPHS-WV SRBowie, Brady3 59.04   10

27.19 59.04

MHS-OH SOSmith, Oliver4 59.16   9

27.69 59.16

TPA-LE JRBenyei, Jack W5 1:00.20   8

28.49 1:00.20

VINW-LE JRWatkins, Eli6 1:01.06   6

28.83 1:01.06

DOB-OH FRMoore, Bryson D7 1:02.15   4

28.75 1:02.15

MVE-OH JRSabo, Dax8 1:02.67   3

27.71 1:02.67

TPA-LE JRCrawford, Will9 1:02.92   2

30.28 1:02.92

DOB-OH JRPrall, Spencer N10 1:03.26   1

28.90 1:03.26

WHS-OH JRSchaefer, Thad11 1:05.28

29.39 1:05.28

PKHS-WV SRYoungstrom, Lars R12 1:05.66

31.02 1:05.66

WPHS-WV SOHenderson, Ben13 1:06.66

30.05 1:06.66

WHS-OH SOJohnson, August14 1:08.47

31.66 1:08.47

CHI-LE SRHickman-Beck, Noah15 1:09.21

31.81 1:09.21

DHA-OH JRGangloff, James16 1:09.58

31.54 1:09.58

CLE-LE SRForrest, Cole17 1:11.04

31.45 1:11.04

LCOR-OH FRQui, Stanley18 1:13.66

34.01 1:13.66

DSC-OH JRChappelear, Justin19 1:14.06

35.91 1:14.06

SMF SOValentine, Parker20 1:15.17

34.55 1:15.17

SMF SOHernandez, Noah21 1:24.65

36.67 1:24.65

DOB-OH SOEdupuganti, Anshul22 1:24.82

36.54 1:24.82

CLE-LE SRConkel, Isaac23 1:25.77

35.05 1:25.77

PLH-OH FRMack, Brandon T24 1:29.04

SMF SODonatelli, Sonny25 1:29.39

SMF FRArnold, Logan26 1:32.06

39.64 1:32.06

LFU-LE SRRedding, Parker27 1:33.23

42.54 1:33.23

LFU-LE SRShaw, Gabriel28 1:33.53

41.18 1:33.53

CLE-LE SOVieth, Anthony--- DQ

Arms underwater recovery

1:06.05 DQ

LFU-LE FRGalelle, Peter--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

LCOR-OH JRAnderson, Travis--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms

DSC-OH SOChen, Phoenix--- SCR

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

DOB-OH SRKlein, Tyler A1 1:59.66   14

27.28 59.01 1:33.01 1:59.66

LCOR-OH SRDunn, Caiden2 2:01.37   11

26.80 58.83 1:33.96 2:01.37

PKHS-WV SOMorr, Levi W3 2:01.40   10

26.65 57.57 1:33.53 2:01.40
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

VINW-LE FRWatkins, Lucas4 2:03.81   9

27.05 59.94 1:34.91 2:03.81

SMF SRMay, Carson5 2:06.32   8

26.68 59.79 1:37.32 2:06.32

DOB-OH JRPrall, Spencer N6 2:16.94   6

28.11 1:04.76 1:44.57 2:16.94

DHA-OH JRGraham, Gavin7 2:17.88   4

28.89 1:04.72 1:45.32 2:17.88

NEW-OH FRCody, Oliver8 2:18.54   3

28.93 1:03.70 1:45.29 2:18.54

PKHS-WV SRLotton, Brayden A9 2:23.57   2

31.22 1:07.71 1:51.46 2:23.57

MVE-OH JRSabo, Dax10 2:24.61   1

27.31 1:03.92 1:49.37 2:24.61

WHS-OH SOJohnson, August11 2:27.00

31.79 1:11.23 1:53.42 2:27.00

VINW-LE SRRandall, John12 2:28.09

28.63 1:10.38 1:54.53 2:28.09

DHA-OH SOMcCreight, Colin13 2:28.80

29.68 1:06.26 1:52.81 2:28.80

SMF JRHarmon, Chase14 2:29.07

33.38 1:10.22 1:54.91 2:29.07

DSC-OH JRMunur, Dylan M15 2:29.71

30.87 1:10.28 1:52.44 2:29.71

PLH-OH SRWallis, Latham16 2:31.38

32.05 1:11.46 1:55.16 2:31.38

GMA-OH JRBray, Spencer17 2:31.58

30.70 1:09.52 1:57.33 2:31.58

TPA-LE JRCrawford, Will18 2:33.90

29.89 1:11.72 2:02.14 2:33.90

DOB-OH JRSchirtzinger, Luke L19 2:37.03

30.60 1:11.19 1:59.99 2:37.03

LCOR-OH SORoettger, Sam20 2:40.08

33.40 1:14.70 2:05.70 2:40.08

LFU-LE SRSmith, Samuel21 2:40.67

31.78 1:15.56 2:04.64 2:40.67

CLE-LE JRBlair, Brycen22 2:41.70

31.40 1:10.99 2:05.09 2:41.70

CWI-OH SRVoss, Henry23 2:45.76

32.51 1:15.64 2:04.89 2:45.76

WPHS-WV SRHaggerty, Garrett24 2:47.50

34.71 1:19.99 2:09.94 2:47.50

TPA-LE JRHawes, Sam A25 2:48.82

34.94 1:16.67 2:07.74 2:48.82

DHA-OH FREggerding, Kolton26 2:52.86

38.18 1:27.85 2:13.82 2:52.86

LCOR-OH JRMurillo-Mosque, David27 2:53.33

38.09 1:19.60 2:06.85 2:53.33

WHS-OH SRJones, Ezra28 2:53.46

35.06 1:20.89 2:15.67 2:53.46

TPA-LE FRMao, Ethan29 2:56.30

39.06 1:25.96 2:15.07 2:56.30

SMF SOZupancic, Parker30 2:59.23

33.40 1:22.11 2:16.72 2:59.23

SMF SODonatelli, Sonny31 3:02.82

37.85 1:23.43 2:17.79 3:02.82

LFU-LE SRRay, Andrew32 3:11.95

41.20 1:31.30 2:28.31 3:11.95

MVE-OH JRCook, Owen--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

31.73 1:14.75 2:03.47 DQ

WPHS-WV SOHenderson, Ben--- DQ

Non-simultaneous kick - breast

29.89 1:14.08 1:59.67 DQ

CLE-LE SRForrest, Cole--- DQ

31.12 1:13.10 2:04.66 DQ

MHS-OH SRO'Gorman, Ryan--- DQ

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn - back

33.10 1:15.42 2:08.73 DQ

LFU-LE SRBean, Howard--- DQ

36.98 1:22.46 DQ

 
Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASMF1 1:35.90   28

1) May, Carson SR 2) Novak, Will JR

3) Lee, Nathan SR 4) Gallagher, Nick SR

23.04 46.67 1:10.60 1:35.90

ADOB-OH2 1:37.75   22

1) Prall, Spencer N JR 2) Moore, Bryson D FR

3) Zemmouri, Wael SO 4) Klein, Tyler A SR

23.90 49.00 1:14.87 1:37.75

ATPA-LE3 1:38.98   20

1) McCarthy, Tait S JR 2) Benyei, Jack W JR

3) Crawford, Will JR 4) Gifford, Max G SO

24.11 49.25 1:15.30 1:38.98

ADSC-OH4 1:39.33   18

1) Dyussemaliyev, Almas SR 2) Gies, Caleb J JR

3) Munur, Dylan M JR 4) Parlar, Berkay SO

22.33 46.35 1:13.21 1:39.33

ACBH-US5 1:41.67   16

1) Thompson, Sawyer SR 2) Summers, Lynden SO

3) Einstein V, John SO 4) Baranek, Dominic JR

26.33 53.84 1:19.11 1:41.67

AWPHS-WV6 1:41.74   12

1) Maxwell, Ronan SO 2) Kiziminski, Connor J JR

3) Beihl, Brady JR 4) Bowie, Brady SR

25.90 52.37 1:18.25 1:41.74

AMHS-OH7 1:42.46   8

1) Moore, Jackson SO 2) O'Gorman, Ryan SR

3) Scott, Liam SO 4) Smith, Oliver SO

27.63 53.66 1:18.81 1:42.46

APKHS-WV8 1:43.59   6

1) Lambert, Elliot F JR 2) Hensley, Jacob S FR

3) Brown, Noah L JR 4) Morr, Levi W SO

26.12 56.10 1:20.75 1:43.59

APICC-OH9 1:43.64   4

1) D'Errico, Luca D SR 2) Wurzel, Hunter P JR

3) Garn, Wyatt J SO 4) Edwards, Colton T SO

24.23 48.77 1:15.60 1:43.64
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Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AVINW-LE10 1:44.91   2

1) Randall, John SR 2) Lang, Blake SO

3) Watkins, Eli JR 4) Watkins, Lucas FR

23.43 54.41 1:20.35 1:44.91

ALCOR-OH11 1:46.45

1) Podmaka, Filip SR 2) Kunapuli, Siddarth SO

3) Murillo-Mosque, David JR 4) Qui, Stanley FR

27.38 54.30 1:20.79 1:46.45

BWPHS-WV12 1:47.35

1) Alig, Bryton SR 2) Henderson, Ben SO

3) Kalcum, Zander SO 4) Walters, Jacob JR

28.21 54.37 1:22.03 1:47.35

AMVE-OH13 1:47.59

1) Cook, Owen JR 2) Henricksen, Ben SR

3) Tocheff, Mason SO 4) Sant, Matthew SO

27.56 53.98 1:22.43 1:47.59

ADHA-OH14 1:47.70

1) Eggerding, Kolton FR 2) Wiener, Mick JR

3) Gangloff, James JR 4) Graham, Gavin JR

29.97 56.63 1:23.50 1:47.70

APLH-OH15 1:48.45

1) Pennycuff, Xander L JR 2) Wallis, Latham SR

3) Karuma, Shaun S SR 4) Locke, Logan L JR

26.32 54.44 1:21.73 1:48.45

AWHS-OH16 1:49.54

1) Schaefer, Thad JR 2) McCullough, Marshall JR

3) Schaefer, Gabe SO 4) Mills, Trey SR

26.20 55.50 1:21.67 1:49.54

ACHI-LE17 1:50.16

1) Upshaw, Malachi JR 2) Robinson, Nehemiah SR

3) Preston, Roland SO 4) Crawford, Isaac SR

25.42 54.69 1:22.38 1:50.16

BSMF18 1:52.08

1) Hernandez, Noah SO 2) Valentine, Parker SO

3) Humm, Samuel FR 4) Kuo, Jonathan JR

28.86 56.76 1:25.59 1:52.08

AGMA-OH19 1:54.89

1) Fulkerson, Beckham SR 2) Pena, Alex FR

3) Bray, Spencer JR 4) Johnson II, Lynel JR

32.02 59.99 1:25.53 1:54.89

ACWI-OH20 1:55.49

1) Chandavong, Carson JR 2) Tyler, Owen JR

3) Pauwels, Brogan SR 4) Voss, Henry SR

27.89 1:00.41 1:27.79 1:55.49

ANEW-OH21 1:55.51

1) Moisey, Jaden JR 2) Holton, Dane FR

3) Peterson, Grayson FR 4) Cody, Oliver FR

26.62 1:00.52 1:29.98 1:55.51

BLCOR-OH22 1:57.92

1) Anderson, Travis JR 2) Nirmala Sridhar, Prithish SO

3) Smies, Elijah SO 4) Wheeler, Brayden JR

30.52 1:04.25 1:31.00 1:57.92

BTPA-LE23 1:58.88

1) Hassanin, Omar Z SO 2) Hawes, Sam A JR

3) Mao, Ethan FR 4) Zheng, Jonathan SO

27.39 57.07 1:27.87 1:58.88

ABLU-OH24 2:00.91

1) Fisher, Micah SO 2) Baird, Alex SR

3) Chabot, Ben FR 4) Bergados, Carter SR

30.46 59.58 1:32.58 2:00.91

AHLA-OH25 2:01.11

1) Francis, Anton JR 2) Johns, Leeland SO

3) Overbey, Kyzic SR 4) Gardner, Evan JR

30.82 1:01.90 1:31.89 2:01.11

BWHS-OH26 2:01.79

1) Cecil, Oliver JR 2) Combita-Ceballo, Juan SO

3) Bates, Sam SO 4) Graham, Leo SR

34.85 1:03.53 1:32.72 2:01.79

BCBH-US27 2:02.80

1) Riesbeck, Ben SO 2) Louiso, Vinny FR

3) Hewitt, Munro SO 4) Louiso, Dominic JR

29.18 1:12.46 1:34.03 2:02.80

ALFU-LE28 2:05.06

1) Barringer, Cohen SR 2) Galelle, Peter FR

3) Moore, Alexander JR 4) Barnecut, Anthony JR

31.91 1:04.18 1:37.96 2:05.06

BDOB-OH29 2:07.65

1) Zhao, Derek SO 2) Devireddy, Yuvan R FR

3) Saraf, Reyansh FR 4) Thomas, Keaton P JR

33.93 1:07.21 1:39.33 2:07.65

BDSC-OH30 2:08.40

1) Chappelear, Justin JR 2) Eskridge, Doug SO

3) Patel, Krish SO 4) Chen, Phoenix SO

30.08 1:01.93 1:37.01 2:08.40

DWPHS-WV31 2:08.72

1) Haggerty, Garrett SR 2) Lowther, Bryson FR

3) Carroll, Nolan FR 4) White, Kyle JR

27.22 1:07.87 1:43.95 2:08.72

BMVE-OH32 2:16.33

1) McCoy, Dash FR 2) Andrews, William SO

3) Becerril, Eder FR 4) Wheeler, Jordan SO

37.91 1:06.25 1:45.07 2:16.33

ACLE-LE33 2:21.22

1) Webb, Trenton JR 2) Daniels, Cameron SO

3) Vieth, Anthony SO 4) Hunsicker, Cohan JR

32.41 1:08.66 1:47.99 2:21.22

CWPHS-WV--- SCR

BCLE-LE--- SCR

BDHA-OH--- SCR

BMHS-OH--- SCR

1) Gast, Isaac FR 2) Stachera, Nick JR

3) Karcher, Cason SO 4) McLeish, Aiden SR

 
Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ALCOR-OH1 3:36.14   28

1) Fenton, Andrew SO 2) Richter, Nathanael SO

3) Kerns, Josh SO 4) Dunn, Caiden SR

26.31 55.34 1:21.17 1:50.11

2:16.24 2:45.92 3:09.65 3:36.14
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ADOB-OH2 3:39.47   22

1) Prall, Spencer N JR 2) Schirtzinger, Luke L JR

3) Moore, Bryson D FR 4) Klein, Tyler A SR

25.27 52.96 1:20.81 1:52.88

2:18.65 2:49.85 3:13.92 3:39.47

APKHS-WV3 3:50.69   20

1) Lotton, Brayden A SR 2) Lambert, Elliot F JR

3) Youngstrom, Lars R SR 4) Brown, Noah L JR

28.28 58.73 1:26.17 1:56.47

2:24.45 2:55.72 3:21.70 3:50.69

AWHS-OH4 3:59.28   18

1) Johnson, August SO 2) Jones, Ezra SR

3) Mills, Trey SR 4) Schaefer, Thad JR

27.99 57.85 1:27.94 2:04.41

2:32.45 3:03.40 3:29.87 3:59.28

ASMF5 4:00.48   16

1) Baughman, Zack FR 2) Gallagher, Nick SR

3) Curry, Alex SR 4) Harmon, Chase JR

28.01 58.31 1:27.52 1:59.83

2:28.47 3:01.02 3:28.93 4:00.48

AWPHS-WV6 4:00.49   12

1) Henderson, Ben SO 2) Haggerty, Garrett SR

3) Alig, Bryton SR 4) Maxwell, Ronan SO

28.64 1:00.55 1:30.29 2:03.14

2:32.73 3:04.93 3:30.71 4:00.49

ACLE-LE7 4:09.47   8

1) Blair, Brycen JR 2) Kim, Brady SR

3) Forrest, Cole SR 4) Liggins, Dane SR

28.19 1:00.53 1:30.00 2:04.81

2:36.18 3:12.29 3:38.44 4:09.47

BDOB-OH8 4:10.63   6

1) Bratten, Ehren J JR 2) Edupuganti, Anshul SO

3) Pesantes, Luis E FR 4) Zemmouri, Wael SO

30.22 1:03.22 1:32.47 2:06.24

2:37.46 3:11.72 3:39.35 4:10.63

ADHA-OH9 4:15.00   4

1) D'Arcangelo, Chris FR 2) Wiener, Mick JR

3) McCreight, Colin SO 4) Gangloff, James JR

34.92 1:19.09 1:41.51 2:15.49

2:43.45 3:15.29 3:43.71 4:15.00

BSMF10 4:24.65   2

1) McGuinness, Connor JR 2) Miller, Jensen JR

3) Zupancic, Parker SO 4) Appleby, Raymond SR

30.58 1:03.58 1:35.96 2:12.61

2:43.15 3:20.95 3:50.21 4:24.65

ACHI-LE11 4:25.84

1) Hickman-Beck, Noah SR 2) Hirschler, Caleb SR

3) Crawford, Isaac SR 4) Crawford, Jonathan SO

30.95 1:07.93 1:42.68 2:25.92

2:56.85 3:30.48 3:57.48 4:25.84

ATPA-LE12 4:34.54

1) Hassanin, Omar Z SO 2) Hawes, Sam A JR

3) Mao, Ethan FR 4) Zheng, Jonathan SO

30.26 1:02.69 1:34.32 2:08.24

2:42.16 3:20.37 3:53.32 4:34.54

ALFU-LE13 4:37.00

1) Ray, Andrew SR 2) Shaw, Gabriel SR

3) Redding, Parker SR 4) Smith, Samuel SR

36.09 1:14.51 1:49.50 2:28.66

3:00.59 3:39.44 4:06.45 4:37.00

AZMA14 4:42.49

1) Becker, Evan FR 2) Camp, Caleb A SO

3) Lubrugh, Troy A FR 4) James, Evan FR

31.37 1:06.94 1:38.11 2:12.25

2:50.86 3:37.77 4:08.97 4:42.49

BWHS-OH15 4:50.39

1) Cecil, Oliver JR 2) Graham, Leo SR

3) Smith, Edward SR 4) Bates, Sam SO

34.33 1:44.73 2:17.74

2:58.82 3:43.99 4:15.47 4:50.39

BMVE-OH16 4:52.96

1) Thorne, Sebastian SO 2) Meyer, Archie JR

3) Wheeler, Jordan SO 4) Sabo, Case FR

32.34 1:08.61 1:47.15 2:28.36

3:05.39 3:47.82 4:19.64 4:52.96

BWPHS-WV17 4:53.69

1) Walters, Jacob JR 2) Carroll, Nolan FR

3) White, Kyle JR 4) Lowther, Bryson FR

26.84 57.38 1:32.55 2:14.06

2:49.90 3:32.83 4:53.69

BLFU-LE18 5:00.59

1) Barringer, Cohen SR 2) Galelle, Peter FR

3) Winters, Landen FR 4) Bean, Howard SR

37.09 1:20.16 1:53.59 2:34.42

3:09.19 3:48.31 4:23.00 5:00.59

BDSC-OH19 5:03.93

1) Eskridge, Doug SO 2) Chappelear, Justin JR

3) Swinehart, Landon FR 4) Tang, Lamson SO

33.49 1:13.91 1:45.04 2:19.23

2:58.38 3:51.08 5:03.93

AMVE-OH--- DQ

1) Sabo, Dax JR 2) Tocheff, Mason SO

3) Henricksen, Ben SR 4) McFarlane, Collin SR

26.25 56.16 1:26.36 2:02.27

2:30.24 3:02.92 3:28.09 DQ

BLCOR-OH--- DQ

1) Kunapuli, Siddarth SO 2) Burt, Jack JR

3) Ryan, Liam FR 4) Sockrider, Quinn SO

29.71 1:02.81 1:33.54 2:09.72

2:44.36 3:24.39 3:59.34 DQ

ADSC-OH--- SCR

APLH-OH--- SCR

1) Mack, Brandon T FR 2) Meidl, M.J. J JR

3) Pennington, Peyton C JR 4) Summers, Logan SR

APICC-OH--- SCR

1) Wurzel, Hunter P JR 2) D'Errico, Luca D SR

3) Garn, Wyatt J SO 4) LeMaster, Nolan A JR
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results
 
Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

ASMF1 1:49.31   28

1) Lee, Nathan SR 2) May, Carson SR

3) Novak, Will JR 4) Baughman, Zack FR

28.38 57.91 1:23.89 1:49.31

ADSC-OH2 1:50.09   22

1) Gies, Caleb J JR 2) Dyussemaliyev, Almas SR

3) Munur, Dylan M JR 4) Parlar, Berkay SO

27.01 54.26 1:23.75 1:50.09

ATPA-LE3 1:50.21   20

1) Gifford, Max G SO 2) Benyei, Jack W JR

3) Crawford, Will JR 4) McCarthy, Tait S JR

28.28 59.07 1:28.33 1:50.21

ALCOR-OH4 1:50.92   18

1) Dunn, Caiden SR 2) Kerns, Josh SO

3) Fenton, Andrew SO 4) Richter, Nathanael SO

27.84 58.73 1:26.25 1:50.92

ADHA-OH5 1:53.46   16

1) McCreight, Colin SO 2) Graham, Gavin JR

3) Gangloff, James JR 4) Markward, EJ JR

30.94 1:00.78 1:30.21 1:53.46

ACBH-US6 1:53.92   12

1) Thompson, Sawyer SR 2) Baranek, Dominic JR

3) Einstein V, John SO 4) Louiso, Dominic JR

31.25 1:01.29 1:25.88 1:53.92

AVINW-LE7 1:54.40   8

1) Watkins, Lucas FR 2) Randall, John SR

3) Watkins, Eli JR 4) Lang, Blake SO

28.42 57.23 1:24.72 1:54.40

AMVE-OH8 1:54.89   6

1) McFarlane, Collin SR 2) Sant, Matthew SO

3) Sabo, Dax JR 4) Cook, Owen JR

28.91 1:01.97 1:28.61 1:54.89

AWPHS-WV9 1:57.00   4

1) Kalcum, Zander SO 2) Beihl, Brady JR

3) Bowie, Brady SR 4) Kiziminski, Connor J JR

33.48 1:05.39 1:31.08 1:57.00

APKHS-WV10 1:59.05   2

1) Morr, Levi W SO 2) Hensley, Jacob S FR

3) Lotton, Brayden A SR 4) Youngstrom, Lars R SR

26.54 1:04.96 1:33.28 1:59.05

APICC-OH11 1:59.65

34.23 1:04.11 1:35.48 1:59.65

ACHI-LE12 2:00.88

1) Crawford, Jonathan SO 2) Hickman-Beck, Noah SR

3) Upshaw, Malachi JR 4) Crawford, Isaac SR

30.94 1:03.44 1:33.24 2:00.88

BSMF13 2:02.85

1) Valentine, Parker SO 2) Harmon, Chase JR

3) Kuo, Jonathan JR 4) Curry, Alex SR

30.32 1:05.38 1:35.82 2:02.85

APLH-OH14 2:03.22

1) Pennycuff, Xander L JR 2) Karuma, Shaun S SR

3) Wallis, Latham SR 4) Locke, Logan L JR

31.98 1:06.83 1:37.07 2:03.22

ACLE-LE15 2:03.76

1) Kim, Brady SR 2) Blair, Brycen JR

3) Forrest, Cole SR 4) Liggins, Dane SR

36.40 1:10.15 1:39.21 2:03.76

AMHS-OH16 2:03.81

1) Scott, Liam SO 2) Smith, Oliver SO

3) O'Gorman, Ryan SR 4) Moore, Jackson SO

32.69 1:05.04 1:37.72 2:03.81

AWHS-OH17 2:05.83

1) McCullough, Marshall JR 2) Johnson, August SO

3) Jones, Ezra SR 4) Schaefer, Gabe SO

34.26 1:06.71 1:40.33 2:05.83

BLCOR-OH18 2:06.20

1) Wheeler, Brayden JR 2) Kerns, Alex SO

3) Roettger, Sam SO 4) Burt, Jack JR

33.15 1:04.53 1:35.80 2:06.20

ANEW-OH19 2:07.39

1) Peterson, Grayson FR 2) Cody, Oliver FR

3) Moisey, Jaden JR 4) Holton, Dane FR

34.25 1:06.88 1:34.59 2:07.39

ALFU-LE20 2:08.42

1) Bean, Howard SR 2) Barnecut, Anthony JR

3) Redding, Parker SR 4) Smith, Samuel SR

34.81 1:08.05 1:43.62 2:08.42

ADOB-OH21 2:08.45

1) Pesantes, Luis E FR 2) Edupuganti, Anshul SO

3) Schirtzinger, Luke L JR 4) Bratten, Ehren J JR

36.71 1:11.96 1:41.32 2:08.45

ACWI-OH22 2:10.81

1) Chandavong, Carson JR 2) Voss, Henry SR

3) Pauwels, Brogan SR 4) Tyler, Owen JR

34.32 1:09.43 1:39.70 2:10.81

AGMA-OH23 2:12.27

1) Fulkerson, Beckham SR 2) Ba, Assane SR

3) Bray, Spencer JR 4) Johnson II, Lynel JR

35.23 1:13.39 1:42.64 2:12.27

BDHA-OH24 2:14.18

1) Chinn, Kaleb FR 2) Eggerding, Kolton FR

3) Wiener, Mick JR 4) D'Arcangelo, Chris FR

36.02 1:12.27 1:43.26 2:14.18

AHLA-OH25 2:17.24

1) Gardner, Evan JR 2) Francis, Anton JR

3) Johns, Leeland SO 4) Overbey, Kyzic SR

36.05 1:13.28 1:47.94 2:17.24

BMVE-OH26 2:19.25

1) Sabo, Case FR 2) Meyer, Archie JR

3) Thorne, Sebastian SO 4) Andrews, William SO

33.30 1:13.32 1:47.86 2:19.25

BCBH-US27 2:19.65

1) Hewitt, Munro SO 2) Riesbeck, Ben SO

3) Summers, Lynden SO 4) Louiso, Vinny FR

33.86 1:41.61 2:19.65

ABLU-OH28 2:21.89

1) Robson, Seth SO 2) Bergados, Carter SR

3) Chabot, Ben FR 4) Fisher, Micah SO

38.92 1:16.24 1:52.76 2:21.89
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2025 OH OB Roosenberg Invitational - 12/6/2025

Sanction #: OH-26SC-118OB

Results

(Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

AZMA29 2:26.46

1) Camp, Caleb A SO 2) James, Evan FR

3) Becker, Evan FR 4) Hearing, Greyson JR

34.56 1:16.26 1:49.09 2:26.46

BCLE-LE30 2:26.72

1) Dille, Trey SO 2) Webb, Trenton JR

3) Conkel, Isaac SR 4) Zwayer, Ian SO

42.12 1:23.47 1:54.25 2:26.72

BLFU-LE31 2:37.94

1) Ray, Andrew SR 2) Winters, Landen FR

3) Shaw, Gabriel SR 4) Moore, Alexander JR

40.96 1:26.34 2:05.37 2:37.94

BDOB-OH--- DQ

: Arms underwater recovery - fly

1) Thomas, Keaton P JR 2) Saraf, Reyansh FR

3) Devireddy, Yuvan R FR 4) Zhao, Derek SO

35.06 1:20.33 2:02.36


